Show #B0553 (MURRAY GRIGGS): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)
1. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 482 GOTALOTA CHEX KARI JEWELL KARI JEWELL
2 355 Mega lLazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers
3 337 Km Certainly Best ASHLEY FAWNS ASHLEY FAWNS
4 1923 Hot Four Teacher MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
5 512 Chromeplatedchocolat Rachel Cooper Rachel Cooper
6 348 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY M GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
7 2306 Chance Worth Taking Carla D Ellis Carla Ellis
8 6958 LAID BACK AND LAZY LAURIE D ADAMS LAURIE D ADAMS
9 315 This Hot Invitation Madison Kate Taylor Kathryn Taylor
2. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7 (16 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 387 Gotlt From My Mama JESSICA M BAIRD JESSICA M BAIRD
2 240 ONE KOOL FOOL NICOLE BARNES NICOLE BARNES
3 435 Good Rich N Roan Alyssa Freeman Ricker ALYSSA L FREEMAN
4 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
6 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
9 1923 Hot Four Teacher MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
2 505 Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM Carol/Shelley L Otness
3 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
4 145 |1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
5 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
6 330 Only Sparks Fly TRACIE LINN PETERSAK TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
7 517 WHERES MY COWBOY KATHY HARPER KATHY HARPER
8 313 FF Hope Floats SARA ANN FRANSEN RONALD & MAGGIE
9 328 Aint | Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
4. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
2 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
3 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
4 700 JustMy Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
5 323 DREAMTIME REMEMBERED Grace Barman ADELYN PULLEY
6 1479 Its Chips Fault Allison Slaughter Diane Denny
7 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
8 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke
9 1500 A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman Maria Lemenager

5. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
2 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle

6. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 10



Show #B0553 (MURRAY GRIGGS): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 200
2 394
3 318
4 180
5 344
6 434
7 1100
8 700
9 1302

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg

HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING
SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER

Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner

Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak
Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar
Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan

Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
KATE REED FUESTING
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Annie Brahler

Carly Keshner

Madison Spak

Lyla Bellar

Cassidy Paige Morgan
SAMANTHA JO WOLF

7. AQHA 612100: ED L3 Showmanship at Halter (advanced) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 314
2 448
3 316
4 491

Money PlaceBack#

Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK

Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick
Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern
Ima Willy Good One GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ

8. NAQHA 8: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Partners For Progress
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

1 100
2 306
3 300

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg
KRYMSUM CUTE BROCKELYN ANDERSON
IMA TUFF BARPASSER Emma Pezan

12. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Stacey Stinson

Owner's Name

1 351
2 349
3 600
4 200
5 385
6 344
7 1500

Money PlaceBack#

Mister Over Easy ELIZABETH WEST

COOS ME IN THE DARK Peyton Baxter
Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan
Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg
Certainly Potential Grace Spear
Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner

A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman

CHRISTINE WEST

Ginger Baxter

Nichole L Pezan

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
KELLY MCWHINNEY

Carly Keshner

Maria Lemenager

13. AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 305
2 1302
3 318

Money PlaceBack#

I Am Worth The Wait BRIANNA N MERKLIN
SAMANTHA JO WOLF

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

Reservations Required

SEVENTIES HOTROD

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 341
2 449
3 317
4 437

Money PlaceBack#

Mr MVP Shawn Yount
LINDA BETH SANDS
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

Big Time Addiction
Firstoneinlastoneout

Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Horse's Name Rider's Name

ElizapbethBeauchamp/Shaw
LINDA BETH SANDS
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

Sarah Cooke

Owner's Name

1 351
2 349
3 505

Mister Over Easy CHRISTINE WEST

COOS ME IN THE DARK Ginger Baxter

Cool Coastin Machine SHELLEY GRAHAM

CHRISTINE WEST
Ginger Baxter

Carol/Shelley L Otness
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433
404
181

2306
373

o N o o b~

Money PlaceBack#

Hez On Top

IMA LAZY LOPER
Cant Touch My Irons
Chance Worth Taking

Bmgq Invest In Dreams

Natasha Koebcke
LUANN MEYER
Gail R Peteler
Carla D Ellis

Raigen Furness

Natasha Koebcke

ED AND LUANN MEYER
Shelby/Gail Peteler
Carla Ellis

Raigen Furness

18. AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

372
80
328
9598
315
152

0 N O W N P

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny

Hes No Secret
Aint | Awilly

Flat Out Cheating
This Hot Invitation

Hesa Supernatural

19. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Douglas W RONK
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Madison Kate Taylor

DEBRA A KLUZ

Rider's Name

Douglas W RONK
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Kathryn Taylor
DEBRA A KLUZ

Owner's Name

1

356

Red White Kool

TOM ROBERTSON

Warren English

Money PlaceBack#

21. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 341
2 449

Money PlaceBack#

Mr MVP
Big Time Addiction

Horse's Name

TOM ROBERTSON
CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN

22. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

ElizapbethBeauchamp/Shaw
LINDA BETH SANDS

Owner's Name

1 351
2 349
3 433
4 505
5 200
6 181
7 2306

Money PlaceBack#

Mister Over Easy
COOS ME IN THE DARK
Hez On Top

Cool Coastin Machine
Sudenlysophisticated
Cant Touch My Irons
Chance Worth Taking

TOM ROBERTSON
TOM ROBERTSON
Natasha Koebcke
SHELLEY GRAHAM
Caroline Fredenburg
Gail R Peteler

Carla D Ellis

CHRISTINE WEST

Ginger Baxter

Natasha Koebcke
Carol/Shelley L Otness
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Shelby/Gail Peteler

Carla Ellis

23. AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (13 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 372
2 80
5 355
7 315
10 328

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny

Hes No Secret
Mega Lazy

This Hot Invitation
Aint | Awilly

JOHN BOXELL
Deborah A Deblaey
COLTON E SMITH
Madison Kate Taylor
JIM MCKILLIPS

Douglas W RONK
Deborah A Deblaey
Jennifer Withers
Kathryn Taylor
RUTH E ROBINSON

25. AQHA 405500: Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 352

Money PlaceBack#

Apleezing

KATHERINE WEST

CHRISTINE WEST

28. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1100
2 306

Money PlaceBack#

Good Evanescence

KRYMSUM CUTE

30. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Lyla Bellar
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Rider's Name

Lyla Bellar
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Owner's Name

1 352

Apleezing

CHRISTINE WEST

CHRISTINE WEST
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31. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann
32. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
33. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
2 37 Mommas Iron Assets BROOKE ALEXY BROOKE ALEXY
3 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
4 368 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
5 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
6 1923 Hot Four Teacher MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
34. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 391 Secretly Employed JIM MCKILLIPS Debra Lencioni
35. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 352 Apleezing TOM ROBERTSON CHRISTINE WEST
2 429 Dimplez CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Lorraine Wallinger
36. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Beautyfied CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Deborah A Haarmann
37. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 395 Grand Slam Playgirl JIM MCKILLIPS Sue Page
2 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
38. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 A Voodoo Doll CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Karen Kay Martin
2 37 Mommas Iron Assets JIM MCKILLIPS BROOKE ALEXY
3 201 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman
4 368 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
5 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
6 1923 Hot Four Teacher MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
49. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
2 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
50. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
0 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
0 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN

51. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 344
3 268
4 488
5 1479

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Chocolateontherange
It Onlytakes Aminute
FEEL N HOTT

Its Chips Fault

Nichole L Pezan
Carly Keshner
Lili G Drinkall
Alexis Daugird
Allison Slaughter

Nichole L Pezan
Carly Keshner
Jennifer Drinkall
Rachel Rinke

Diane Denny

52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

396
373
321
119
318
353
369

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Always Hot N Sunny
Bmq Invest In Dreams
The Classic Asset
Uptown Joe Brown
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Smoke N Assets

Living On My Assets

JENNIFER A BURTON
HANNAH M LIND

Julian T Harris

AMY B MARX

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
JENNIFER LECKEY

Jessica Stremich

JENNIFER STOEVER
Raigen Furness

Karen Ripper

ED AND LUANN MEYER
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Jennifer & Christine Gudas

Jessica Stremich

53. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 448
2 316

Money PlaceBack#

Walk Away Hocus

Lazy Lovin

Kelsey Weick
EVAN ZALOUDEK

Partners For Progress

CORBETT RYAN

54. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 373
2 364
3 478

Money PlaceBack#

Bmq Invest In Dreams
Its All For The Blue
Big League Asset

Raigen Furness
ELISABETH K COX
Mandy Tichawa

Raigen Furness
ELISABETH K COX
Mandy Tichawa

55. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

363
470
339
369
361

Bhwl\)l—‘

Money PlaceBack#

Huntin A Big Leaguer
Won You Over
Huntin Around

Living On My Assets
Just Doin My Thing

AMY B MARX
JENNIFER LECKEY
JENNIFER A BURTON
Jessica Stremich

Julian T Harris

Deirdre Hulsebus
Melissa Meeks
Betsy Ginger
Jessica Stremich

Pauline Matson

56. AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
4 200

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Sudenlysophisticated

57. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

Nichole L Pezan

Caroline Fredenburg

Rider's Name

Nichole L Pezan
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
6

Owner's Name

430
373
487
2306
469
364

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

HOT KATTITUDE

Bmgq Invest In Dreams
Move Over Im Hot
Chance Worth Taking
Friends N Low Places

Its All For The Blue

Jessica Pinisetti
Raigen Furness
Michelle A Sipiorski
Carla D Ellis
Jessica Stremich

ELISABETH K COX

Big Star Stables
Raigen Furness
Michelle Sipiorski
Carla Ellis
Jessica Stemich

ELISABETH K COX

58. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 330

Only Sparks Fly

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
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2 475
3 37
4 211
5 328

Money PlaceBack#

NO SIMPLE MAN
Mommas Iron Assets
Rios Marecedes
Aint | Awilly
59. AQHA 144206:

Horse's Name

SARA ANN FRANSEN
BROOKE ALEXY
Tammy Dewey

RUTH E ROBINSON

ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN

BROOKE ALEXY
Edward Dewey
RUTH E ROBINSON

L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

990
211
119
370
469
201

37
430
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Money PlaceBack#

Bmqg Almost lllegal
Rios Marecedes
Uptown Joe Brown
Never Doubt

Friends N Low Places
Nodoubtimalooker
Mommas Iron Assets
HOT KATTITUDE

Alexa Love Frencl
Tammy Dewey
AMY B MARX
JENNIFER LECKEY
Jessica Stremich
Julian T Harris
AMY B MARX

Jessica Pinisetti

Alexa Frencl

Edward Dewey

ED AND LUANN MEYER
JENNIFER GUDAS
Jessica Stemich
Brittanie Norman
BROOKE ALEXY

Big Star Stables

60. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

344
318
1479
600
268

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Chocolateontherange
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Its Chips Fault

Soo Sophisticated

It Onlytakes Aminute

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Allison Slaughter

Nichole L Pezan

Lili G Drinkall

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Diane Denny

Nichole L Pezan

Jennifer Drinkall

61. AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 200
2 1302

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated

Reservations Required

Caroline Fredenburg

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

62. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2306
2 380
3 512
4 376

Money PlaceBack#

Chance Worth Taking
Shezaddicting
Chromeplatedchocolat

Rr Rufle My Feathers

63. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Carla D Ellis
Tiffany Born
Rachel Cooper

Katherine Stewart

Rider's Name

Carla Ellis

Tiffany Born
Rachel Cooper
Katherine Stewart
5

Owner's Name

1 2306
2 364
3 380
4 373
5 512

Money PlaceBack#

Chance Worth Taking
Its All For The Blue
Shezaddicting

Bmgq Invest In Dreams

Chromeplatedchocolat

Carla D Ellis
ELISABETH K COX
Tiffany Born
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

Carla Ellis
ELISABETH K COX
Tiffany Born
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

64. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

211
313
505
328
942

a A~ W N B

Rios Marecedes

FF Hope Floats

Cool Coastin Machine
Aint | Awilly

Mighty Super Star

Tammy Dewey

SARA ANN FRANSEN
SHELLEY GRAHAM
RUTH E ROBINSON
LINDA BERG

Edward Dewey
RONALD & MAGGIE
Carol/Shelley L Otness
RUTH E ROBINSON
LINDA BERG

65. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 5
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

491
314
316
448
304

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Willy Good One Kelsey Weick

Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK

Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ
Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick

Dontsassthismachine EVAN ZALOUDEK

66. NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

1 100
2 306
3 300

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock
KRYMSUM CUTE
IMA TUFF BARPASSER

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Emma Pezan

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Stacey Stinson

67. AQHA 638300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Trail (supported) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 491
2 448
3 316

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Willy Good One CORBETT Michael Welsh

Walk Away Hocus Maxwell T Kern
Maxwell T Kern
68. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

Lazy Lovin

Horse's Name

CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

318
200
333
195
1500
407
800
355
595
306

© 00 N o o b~ W N P O

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS

As Shes Lopin Away Joni Specht

Blazinhot Invitation Alex Miller

A Kiss Of Fame TOMMY SHEETS
LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL SHANNON M VROEGH
Im Really Classie TOMMY SHEETS

Mega Lazy COLTON E SMITH
Slipmeazip Alex Miller

KRYMSUM CUTE SHANNON M VROEGH

69. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Horse's Name Rider's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Carrie Riley

CODY SHERER

Maria Lemenager
JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
Jennifer Withers

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Owner's Name

434
600
1479
394
318
700

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak

Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan
Its Chips Fault
HOT AND GRACEFUL

SEVENTIES HOTROD

Allison Slaughter

KATE REED FUESTING
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan

70. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Madison Spak

Nichole L Pezan

Diane Denny

KATE REED FUESTING
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Cassidy Paige Morgan

Owner's Name

333
306
415
1300
350
355
800
420

0 N o a b~ W N P

As Shes Lopin Away
KRYMSUM CUTE
This Midnight Cowboy

Joni Specht
SHANNON M VROEGH
VALERIE KEARNS
The Best Margarita C JUSTIN HESTER

HP Good Investment Brent Specht

Mega Lazy COLTON E SMITH
Im Really Classie TOMMY SHEETS
Lopin On The Rocks Joni Specht

Carrie Riley

BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Tanya Mullenix

Maureen Pappas-Steger
Alexandria Hults

Jennifer Withers
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
Ellia Aguayo
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9 850 Witha Southern Touch CJUSTIN HESTER

71. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

72. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

1 787 For The Life Of Me Ka Ann Lord KaAnn Lord

2 604 Its All Too Good TAMRA L SISK TAMRA L SISK

3 2306 Chance Worth Taking Carla D Ellis Carla Ellis

4 1479 Its Chips Fault Diane Denny Diane Denny

5 138 Gotta Knapp For That CATHERINE M FINGER CATHERINE M FINGER
6 355 Mega lLazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers

Owner's Name

1 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
2 1000 Hand Made Machine GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG
3 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
4 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
5 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
6 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE Alex Miller KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
7 1479 lts Chips Fault Allison Slaughter Diane Denny
8 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
DQ 305 | Am Worth The Wait BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN
73. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
2 9598 Flat Out Cheating MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers
4 1603 MY CANDY CRUSH LINDA GONZAGOWSKI LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
DQ 1923 Hot Four Teacher MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

Money PlaceBack#

74. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 80 Hes No Secret Deborah A Deblaey Deborah A Deblaey
2 604 Its All Too Good TAMRA L SISK TAMRA L SISK

3 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ

4 1479 Its Chips Fault Diane Denny Diane Denny

Money PlaceBack#

75. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 10 (22 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1000 Hand Made Machine TOMMY SHEETS MELISSA ARMSTRONG
2 300 IMA TUFFBARPASSER TOMMY SHEETS Stacey Stinson
3 238 An Innocent Cowboy JEFF R GREAVES Amy Wilhelm
6 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
7 440 Thou Lazy Brent Specht Sandra Kruse
9 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
10 900 Justa Machine TOMMY SHEETS Angie Schmeck
11 400 JUST CALL ME LAZY TOMMY SHEETS SHARON BAUMGARDT
14 460 RLA SUDDEN ATTITUDE Alex Miller Emma Grace Pezold

Money PlaceBack#

76. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 326 InCertain Circles JENNIFER A BURTON Betsy Ginger
2 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
3 775 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle
4 1603 MY CANDY CRUSH Alisa Proefrock LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
DQ 1000 Hand Made Machine TOMMY SHEETS MELISSA ARMSTRONG
DQ 900 Justa Machine TOMMY SHEETS Angie Schmeck
DQ 415 This Midnight Cowboy VALERIE KEARNS Tanya Mullenix
77. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 900 Justa Machine TOMMY SHEETS Angie Schmeck
2 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
3 375 Beau Patrick VALERIE KEARNS Shaelyn Boutelle
DQ 775 Heres Hopin Im Hot VALERIE KEARNS Payton Ann Boutelle
DQ 1000 Hand Made Machine TOMMY SHEETS MELISSA ARMSTRONG
DQ 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
DQ 415 This Midnight Cowboy VALERIE KEARNS Tanya Mullenix
78. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
DQ 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
80. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 499 A Slow Martini Karen Hornick Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
2 331 Shadesofbattelecious KENNETH D JR LAKINS Natasha Ordoff
3 311 Blatantly Blessed DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Ann Taylor
4 301 Happy Tales To You DOUG R RATH BRIANNA N MERKLIN
5 324 VSFirstInLine DREW DEBUHR TERESA OVERBAUGH
6 424 Good Bars R Special JEFF R GREAVES JOAN M SELLBERG
7 472 Laced N Elegant Alex Miller SHERRI A BANTA
8 411 CANDY CODED RED JENNIFER LECKEY Big Star Stables
9 337 Km Certainly Best BROCK | REINEBACH ASHLEY FAWNS
81. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
2 450 CERTAINLY AHOTTIE Makenna Harrison BAYLEE KERCHEVAL
3 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
4 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
5 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
82. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (10 total)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
3 406 Born Sophisticated KENNETH D JR LAKINS Laura Bracken
5 319 Strutinwithmybootson CHRIS JONES SHERRI A TEARNEY
6 800 Im Really Classie C JUSTINHESTER ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
85. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 14
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 499 A Slow Martini Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
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324
354
338
320
383
355
307
195

© 00 N o g »~A W N

Money PlaceBack#

VS First In Line

She Invest In Signs

Yes Ima Battman
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
One Hot Krymsun Kiss
Mega Lazy

My One N Only Girl

Blazinhot Invitation

TERESA OVERBAUGH
Lisa Scott-Reiss
Pamela M Jones
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Karen A Bandstra
Jennifer Withers
Britney A Reinebach
CODY SHERER

TERESA OVERBAUGH
Lisa Scott-Reiss

Pamela Jones

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
Jennifer Withers

Britney Reinebach

CODY SHERER

86. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

317
499
346
464
345

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Firstoneinlastoneout
A Slow Martini

Km Invited By Bo
Lopin For Cookies

Most Appealing Dream

PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
Emily Barnes
CHRISTINE J GUDAS

Andrea N Alderson

PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
Melinda Barnes

Jennifer & Christine Gudas

Randy Alderson

87. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

425
340
494
419
354
151
455
262
342

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

A Midnight Intuition
Best Az Yet

Vs Covergirl

Ladies Luv Outlaws
She Invest In Signs

KM THE BEST BRANDY
She Isa Crowd Pleaser
Just Say Cheese

The Firemann

Joni L Gainey

Annette Snowden
TANYA SUE RELANDER
Heidi Palmer

Lisa Scott-Reiss

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Matt Main

Susan Findlay

Tom Mechenbier

Joni Gainey

Annette Snowden

STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
Heidi Palmer

Lisa Scott-Reiss

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Matt Main

Susan Findlay

Tom Mechenbier

88. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

3 412

Money PlaceBack#

Decidedly A Diva

JENNIFER A BURTON

Lori Rippa Reilly

89. NAQHA 81: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 300
2 100
3 306
4 486

Money PlaceBack#

IMA TUFF BARPASSER
MWS Flashed N Chock
KRYMSUM CUTE
Barely The Best

Emma Pezan

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Emma P Klopp

Stacey Stinson

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
COLTON E SMITH

90. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

344
600
318
385
309
325

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Chocolateontherange
Soo Sophisticated
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Certainly Potential
Willys Good Invite

Justlopenontherange

Carly Keshner

Nichole L Pezan

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Grace Spear

Alexis Daugird

Elise Engle

Carly Keshner

Nichole L Pezan
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
KELLY MCWHINNEY
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
Amy Engle

91. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600

Soo Sophisticated

Nichole L Pezan

Nichole L Pezan
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2 595
3 325

Money PlaceBack#

Slipmeazip

Justlopenontherange

Kaylen Gabrelle Kruchten

Elise Engle

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Amy Engle

92. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

695
200
1100
305
434
180
1302
344
318

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Sudenlysophisticated
Good Evanescence

I Am Worth The Wait
Justa Hint Of Magic
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
Reservations Required
Chocolateontherange

SEVENTIES HOTROD

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
Caroline Fredenburg

Lyla Bellar

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
Madison Spak

LYDIA BRAHLER
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
Madison Spak

Annie Brahler

SAMANTHA JO WOLF
Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

93. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

80
364
2306
320
367
355
604
325
380

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Hes No Secret

Its All For The Blue
Chance Worth Taking
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Ok Im Lazy

Mega Lazy

Its All Too Good
Justlopenontherange

Shezaddicting

Deborah A Deblaey
ELISABETH K COX
Carla D Ellis

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Carolyn Glastris
Jennifer Withers
TAMRA L SISK

Amy Engle

Tiffany Born

Deborah A Deblaey
ELISABETH K COX
Carla Ellis

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Carolyn Glastris
Jennifer Withers
TAMRA L SISK

Amy Engle

Tiffany Born

94. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

240
317
616
2306
373
464
1923
380
320

© 00 N o o A W N

Money PlaceBack#

ONE KOOL FOOL
Firstoneinlastoneout
Lazy Lookin Lady
Chance Worth Taking
Bmgq Invest In Dreams
Lopin For Cookies

Hot Four Teacher
Shezaddicting

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE

NICOLE BARNES
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
Carla D Ellis

Raigen Furness
CHRISTINE J GUDAS
MAKAYLA RAY
Tiffany Born

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

NICOLE BARNES
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
BRICKHAM QUARTER
Carla Ellis

Raigen Furness

Jennifer & Christine Gudas
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Tiffany Born

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

95. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

313
151
445
328
604

80
211

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

FF Hope Floats

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Suddenly So Cool

Aint | Awilly

Its All Too Good

Hes No Secret

Rios Marecedes

97. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

SARA ANN FRANSEN
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
RUTH E ROBINSON
TAMRA L SISK
Deborah A Deblaey

Tammy Dewey

Rider's Name

RONALD & MAGGIE
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
RUTH E ROBINSON
TAMRA L SISK
Deborah A Deblaey
Edward Dewey

Owner's Name
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1 374 SLJIMSTUBBORNJUICE JENNIFER A BURTON DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
2 150 Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz TOMMY SHEETS Sandra S Finlinson
3 454 Jgd Lil Rowdy Cat AMY B MARX Glenn Davis
4 417 Mister Boomtastic Britney A Reinebach Britney Reinebach
5 152 Hesa Supernatural AMY B MARX DEBRA A KLUZ
6 378 Mega Peppy Jac BROCK | REINEBACH Mary Alice Addis
7 362 Dream Of Skysblueboy BROCK | REINEBACH LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
8 942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
9 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
98. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz Sandra S Finlinson Sandra S Finlinson
2 436 Jaggermister JoAnn DVM Johnson JoAnn DVM Johnson
3 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
4 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner
5 378 Mega Peppy Jac Mary Alice Addis Mary Alice Addis
. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 327 Gunners Arsenal JENNIFER A BURTON Laura Daniels
2 473 ltty Bitty Whiz JENNIFER A BURTON Laura L Miller
3 417 Mister Boomtastic Britney A Reinebach Britney Reinebach
4 362 Dream Of Skysblueboy BROCK | REINEBACH LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
5 436 Jaggermister BROCK | REINEBACH JoAnn DVM Johnson
6 378 Mega Peppy Jac BROCK | REINEBACH Mary Alice Addis
101. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 473 Ity Bitty Whiz Laura L Miller Laura L Miller
2 417 Mister Boomtastic Britney A Reinebach Britney Reinebach
3 436 Jaggermister JoAnn DVM Johnson JoAnn DVM Johnson
102. NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg Elden Fredenburg
104. NAQHA 75: LeadLine - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 488 FEELNHOTT Clara Proefrock Rachel Rinke
105. NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg Elden Fredenburg
2 300 IMA TUFFBARPASSER Emma Pezan Stacey Stinson
3 306 KRYMSUM CUTE BROCKELYN ANDERSON BROCKELYN ANDERSON
107. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152
2 942
3 150
4 423

Hesa Supernatural
Mighty Super Star
Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz

Tennessee Whiskee

DEBRA A KLUZ

LINDA BERG

Sandra S Finlinson
LAUREN E STEPANIAK

DEBRA A KLUZ

LINDA BERG

Sandra S Finlinson
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
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5 417 Mister Boomtastic Britney A Reinebach Britney Reinebach
6 379 Tuf Nite In Reno Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
7 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner
8 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
108. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
2 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
109. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
110. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
111. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 6958 LAID BACK AND LAZY LAURIE D ADAMS LAURIE D ADAMS
2 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
3 325 Justlopenontherange Amy Engle Amy Engle
4 376 Rr Rufle My Feathers Katherine Stewart Katherine Stewart
5 1288 FF Cowboys Chute Emily Fry-Schutt Emily Fry-Schutt
6 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
112. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
2 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
3 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke
4 1500 A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman Maria Lemenager
113. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke
114. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
115. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 It Onlytakes Aminute Lili G Drinkall Jennifer Drinkall
116. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
3 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
117. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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338
195
334
360
367
325

Money PlaceBack#

Pamela M Jones
CODY SHERER

Yes Ima Battman
Blazinhot Invitation
Km Shaken Not Stired Lara Simmons
Id B Jealous Too Jessica Stremich
Ok Im Lazy Carolyn Glastris

Justlopenontherange Amy Engle

Pamela Jones
CODY SHERER
Lara Simmons
Jessica Stemich
Carolyn Glastris

Amy Engle

118. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

344
385
309
325

Money PlaceBack#

Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner

Certainly Potential Grace Spear
Willys Good Invite Alexis Daugird

Justlopenontherange Elise Engle

Carly Keshner

KELLY MCWHINNEY
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
Amy Engle

119. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

367
325
376

Money PlaceBack#

Ok Im Lazy Carolyn Glastris

Justlopenontherange Amy Engle

Rr Rufle My Feathers Katherine Stewart

Carolyn Glastris
Amy Engle

Katherine Stewart

120. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2

316
448

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lovin EVAN ZALOUDEK

Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick

CORBETT RYAN

Partners For Progress

123. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

9598

Money PlaceBack#

Flat Out Cheating KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

183. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name

KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
8

Owner's Name

0 N o a b~ W N PP

301
695
1100
200
600
318
1302
325

Money PlaceBack#

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
RACHEL A KRUCHTEN

Happy Tales To You
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar
Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg

Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan

SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF
Justlopenontherange Elise Engle

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Lyla Bellar

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Nichole L Pezan

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Amy Engle

202. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

411
320
368

Money PlaceBack#

CANDY CODED RED
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Sadies Got Credit

Jessica Pinisetti
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

MICHELLE GREVENGOED

Big Star Stables
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
MICHELLE GREVENGOED

218. AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a A W N P

254
355
151
604
942

THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT
Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers

KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Its All Too Good TAMRA L SISK

Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG

REBECCA J VOLKERT
Jennifer Withers
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
TAMRA L SISK

LINDA BERG
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Money PlaceBack#

223. AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

365
254
407
152
151
942

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Never Sudden

THE GETAWAY CAR
LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL
Hesa Supernatural

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Mighty Super Star

NYA KEARNS
REBECCA J VOLKERT
SHANNON M VROEGH
DEBRA A KLUZ

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
LINDA BERG

BRAD W KEARNS
REBECCA J VOLKERT
JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
DEBRA A KLUZ

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
LINDA BERG

256. AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 344
2 318
3 1302

Money PlaceBack#

Chocolateontherange
SEVENTIES HOTROD

Reservations Required

Carly Keshner
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Carly Keshner
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
SAMANTHA JO WOLF

261. AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 318
2 600
3 344
4 1479

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD
Soo Sophisticated
Chocolateontherange

Its Chips Fault

275. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

Allison Slaughter

Rider's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Nichole L Pezan
Carly Keshner

Diane Denny

Owner's Name

616
1100
200
138
80
600

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lookin Lady
Good Evanescence
Sudenlysophisticated
Gotta Knapp For That
Hes No Secret

Soo Sophisticated

MORGAN M BRICKHAM
CJUSTIN HESTER
TOMMY SHEETS
JENNIFER A BURTON
AMY B MARX
CJUSTIN HESTER

BRICKHAM QUARTER

Lyla Bellar

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
CATHERINE M FINGER
Deborah A Deblaey

Nichole L Pezan

282. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

340
455
407
342
337
355

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Best Az Yet

She Isa Crowd Pleaser
LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL
The Firemann

Km Certainly Best

Mega Lazy

Karen Hornick

Ty Hornick

SHANNON M VROEGH
DOUG R RATH
BROCK | REINEBACH
COLTON E SMITH

Annette Snowden

Matt Main

JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
Tom Mechenbier
ASHLEY FAWNS

Jennifer Withers

288. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1100
2 485
3 201

DQ 336

Money PlaceBack#

Good Evanescence
Kiss Me In A Hotrod
Nodoubtimalooker

SWEET LIL COWBOY

Horse's Name

CJUSTIN HESTER
SHANNON M VROEGH
COLTON E SMITH
DREW DEBUHR

301. NAQHA 125: RANCH RAIL - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Lyla Bellar
Craig Petermier
Brittanie Norman

Susan Janssen

Owner's Name

1 417
2 454
3 436

Mister Boomtastic
Jod Lil Rowdy Cat

Jaggermister

Britney A Reinebach
AMY B MARX
JoAnn DVM Johnson

Britney Reinebach
Glenn Davis
JoAnn DVM Johnson



Show #B0553 (MURRAY GRIGGS): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

4 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
5 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
6 942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
7 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner
802. NSBA 9044: Am Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 435 Good Rich N Roan Alyssa Freeman Ricker ALYSSA L FREEMAN
803. NSBA 9045: Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
2 145 [1GOT MY GAME ON ANNE DEMIRJIAN ANNE DEMIRJIAN
3 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
4 328 Aint| Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
804. NSBA 9043: Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
3 700 JustMy Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
805. NSBA 9046: YA Showmanship 13 & U - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
806. NSBA 9047: YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
2 434 Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak Madison Spak
3 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
4 700 Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
807. NSBA 9049: RWD Showmanship - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
4 491 Ima Willy Good One GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
850. NSBA 9201: RWD WP WALK TROT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
0 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
0 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
853. NSBA 9205: RWD HUS WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin EVAN ZALOUDEK CORBETT RYAN
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
861. NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan

0 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
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865. NSBA 9204: RWD TRAIL WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 491 Ima Willy Good One Kelsey Weick CORBETT RYAN
2 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
4 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
5 304 Dontsassthismachine EVAN ZALOUDEK CORBETT RYAN
866. NSBA 9069: WALK TROT TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg Elden Fredenburg
2 306 KRYMSUM CUTE BROCKELYN ANDERSON BROCKELYN ANDERSON
3 300 IMATUFFBARPASSER Emma Pezan Stacey Stinson
867. NSBA 9203: RWD TRAIL WT-SUPPORTED RIDER - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 491 Ima Willy Good One CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Maxwell T Kern Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
868. NSBA 9058: GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
2 195 Blazinhot Invitation Alex Miller CODY SHERER
3 1500 A Kiss Of Fame TOMMY SHEETS Maria Lemenager
4 407 LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL SHANNON M VROEGH JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
5 800 Im Really Classie TOMMY SHEETS ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
6 355 Mega lLazy COLTON E SMITH Jennifer Withers
7 595 Slipmeazip Alex Miller KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
8 306 KRYMSUM CUTE SHANNON M VROEGH BROCKELYN ANDERSON
869. NSBA 9067: Nsba NOV YOUTH TRAIL - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 434 Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak Madison Spak
2 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
3 700 JustMy Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
870. NSBA 9059: Nsba JR TRAIL - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 306 KRYMSUMCUTE SHANNON M VROEGH BROCKELYN ANDERSON
2 415 This Midnight Cowboy VALERIE KEARNS Tanya Mullenix
3 1300 The Best Margarita CJUSTIN HESTER Maureen Pappas-Steger
4 355 Mega Lazy COLTON E SMITH Jennifer Withers
5 800 Im Really Classie TOMMY SHEETS ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
6 850 Witha Southern Touch C JUSTIN HESTER ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
871. NSBA 9068: Nsbha NOV AM TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 355 Mega lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers
872. NSBA 9062: Nsba YA TRAIL - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
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2 1000 Hand Made Machine GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG
3 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
4 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
5 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
874. NSBA 9060: Nsbha SELECT AM TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
875. NSBA 9063: NSBA SR TRAIL - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1000 Hand Made Machine TOMMY SHEETS MELISSA ARMSTRONG
2 300 IMA TUFFBARPASSER TOMMY SHEETS Stacey Stinson
3 238 An Innocent Cowboy JEFF R GREAVES Amy Wilhelm
4 1100 Good Evanescence C JUSTINHESTER Lyla Bellar
5 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
6 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
7 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
8 900 Justa Machine TOMMY SHEETS Angie Schmeck
9 400 JUST CALL ME LAZY TOMMY SHEETS SHARON BAUMGARDT
876. NSBA 9066: GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
877. NSBA 9055: OPEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
DQ 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
878. NSBA 9056: YA WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
DQ 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
897. NSBA 9304: RANCH RIDING - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Hesa Supernatural AMY B MARX DEBRA A KLUZ
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Money PlaceBack#

1. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

337
1923
355
313
348
512
2306
482
478

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Km Certainly Best
Hot Four Teacher
Mega Lazy

FF Hope Floats

JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY

Chromeplatedchocolat
Chance Worth Taking
GOTA LOTA CHEX

Big League Asset

ASHLEY FAWNS

MADISON MACIEJEWSKI

Jennifer Withers
SARA ANN FRANSEN

ANTHONY M GREVENGOED

Rachel Cooper
Carla D Ellis
KARI JEWELL
Mandy Tichawa

ASHLEY FAWNS
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Jennifer Withers
RONALD & MAGGIE

ANTHONY GREVENGOED

Rachel Cooper
Carla Ellis

KARI JEWELL
Mandy Tichawa

2. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7 (16 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

240
387
616
435
1923
317

© N o A N P

Money PlaceBack#

ONE KOOL FOOL
Got It From My Mama
Lazy Lookin Lady
Good Rich N Roan
Hot Four Teacher

Firstoneinlastoneout

NICOLE BARNES
JESSICA M BAIRD

MORGAN M BRICKHAM

Alyssa Freeman Ricker

MAKAYLA RAY
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

NICOLE BARNES
JESSICA M BAIRD
BRICKHAM QUARTER
ALYSSA L FREEMAN
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

3. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

211
151
254
328
145
505
517
313
942

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Rios Marecedes

KM THE BEST BRANDY
THE GETAWAY CAR
Aint | Awilly

1 GOT MY GAME ON
Cool Coastin Machine
WHERES MY COWBOY
FF Hope Floats

Mighty Super Star

Tammy Dewey

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
SHELLEY GRAHAM
KATHY HARPER
SARA ANN FRANSEN
LINDA BERG

Edward Dewey

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
Carol/Shelley L Otness
KATHY HARPER
RONALD & MAGGIE
LINDA BERG

4. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 323
3 344
4 1479
5 488
6 385
7 700
8 325
9 1500

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated

DREAMTIME REMEMBERED

Chocolateontherange
Its Chips Fault

FEEL N HOTT
Certainly Potential
Just My Lexus
Justlopenontherange

A Kiss Of Fame

Nichole L Pezan
Grace Barman

Carly Keshner

Allison Slaughter
Alexis Daugird

Grace Spear

Cassidy Paige Morgan
Elise Engle

Briana Bachman

Nichole L Pezan
ADELYN PULLEY
Carly Keshner

Diane Denny

Rachel Rinke

KELLY MCWHINNEY
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Amy Engle

Maria Lemenager

5. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 325

Soo Sophisticated

Justlopenontherange

Nichole L Pezan

Elise Engle

Nichole L Pezan

Amy Engle

6. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 10
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
2 180 SUREAHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler
3 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
4 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
5 434 Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak Madison Spak
6 700 Just My Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
7 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
8 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
9 394 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING
7. AQHA 612100: ED L3 Showmanship at Halter (advanced) - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
2 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
3 491 Ima Willy Good One GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
4 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
8. NAQHA 8: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg Elden Fredenburg
2 306 KRYMSUM CUTE BROCKELYN ANDERSON BROCKELYN ANDERSON
3 300 IMA TUFFBARPASSER Emma Pezan Stacey Stinson
12. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Mister Over Easy ELIZABETH WEST CHRISTINE WEST
2 349 COOS ME IN THE DARK Peyton Baxter Ginger Baxter
3 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
4 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
5 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
6 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
7 1500 A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman Maria Lemenager

13. AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 305 | Am Worth The Wait BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN
2 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
3 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 449 Big Time Addiction LINDA BETH SANDS LINDA BETH SANDS
2 341 MrMVP Shawn Yount ElizapbethBeauchamp/Shaw
3 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
4 437 Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Mister Over Easy CHRISTINE WEST CHRISTINE WEST
2 349 COOS ME IN THE DARK Ginger Baxter Ginger Baxter

3 433 HezOnTop Natasha Koebcke Natasha Koebcke
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505
404
373
2306
181

o N o o b~

Money PlaceBack#

Cool Coastin Machine
IMA LAZY LOPER
Bmgq Invest In Dreams
Chance Worth Taking
Cant Touch My Irons

SHELLEY GRAHAM
LUANN MEYER
Raigen Furness
Carla D Ellis

Gail R Peteler

Carol/Shelley L Otness
ED AND LUANN MEYER
Raigen Furness

Carla Ellis

Shelby/Gail Peteler

18. AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

372
328
80
9598
315
10 152

© 0w W N

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny

Aint | Awilly

Hes No Secret
Flat Out Cheating
This Hot Invitation

Hesa Supernatural

19. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Douglas W RONK
RUTH E ROBINSON
Deborah A Deblaey
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Madison Kate Taylor

DEBRA A KLUZ

Rider's Name

Douglas W RONK
RUTH E ROBINSON
Deborah A Deblaey
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Kathryn Taylor
DEBRA A KLUZ

Owner's Name

1 356

Money PlaceBack#

Red White Kool

21. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

TOM ROBERTSON

Rider's Name

Warren English

Owner's Name

1 449
2 341

Money PlaceBack#

Big Time Addiction
Mr MVP

Horse's Name

CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN
TOM ROBERTSON

22. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

LINDA BETH SANDS
ElizapbethBeauchamp/Shaw

Owner's Name

351
349
433
505
200
2306
181

~N o a b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Mister Over Easy
COOS ME IN THE DARK
Hez On Top

Cool Coastin Machine
Sudenlysophisticated
Chance Worth Taking
Cant Touch My Irons

TOM ROBERTSON
TOM ROBERTSON
Natasha Koebcke
SHELLEY GRAHAM
Caroline Fredenburg
Carla D Ellis

Gail R Peteler

CHRISTINE WEST

Ginger Baxter

Natasha Koebcke
Carol/Shelley L Otness
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Carla Ellis

Shelby/Gail Peteler

23. AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (13 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

372
328

80
355
315

© N W N P

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny
Aint | Awilly
Hes No Secret
Mega Lazy

This Hot Invitation

JOHN BOXELL

JIM MCKILLIPS
Deborah A Deblaey
COLTON E SMITH

Madison Kate Taylor

Douglas W RONK
RUTH E ROBINSON
Deborah A Deblaey
Jennifer Withers

Kathryn Taylor

25. AQHA 405500: Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 352

Money PlaceBack#

Apleezing

KATHERINE WEST

CHRISTINE WEST

28. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 306
2 1100

Money PlaceBack#

KRYMSUM CUTE

Good Evanescence

30. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Lyla Bellar

Rider's Name

BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Lyla Bellar

Owner's Name

1 352

Apleezing

CHRISTINE WEST

CHRISTINE WEST
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31. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann
32. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
33. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
2 37 Mommas Iron Assets BROOKE ALEXY BROOKE ALEXY
3 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
4 1923 Hot Four Teacher MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
5 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
6 368 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
34. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 391 Secretly Employed JIM MCKILLIPS Debra Lencioni
35. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 352 Apleezing TOM ROBERTSON CHRISTINE WEST
2 429 Dimplez CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Lorraine Wallinger
36. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Beautyfied CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Deborah A Haarmann
37. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 395 Grand Slam Playgirl JIM MCKILLIPS Sue Page
2 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
38. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 A Voodoo Doll CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Karen Kay Martin
2 37 Mommas Iron Assets JIM MCKILLIPS BROOKE ALEXY
3 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
4 1923 Hot Four Teacher MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
5 201 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman
6 368 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
49. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
2 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
50. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
0 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
0 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN

51. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 268
3 344
4 488
5 1479

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated

It Onlytakes Aminute
Chocolateontherange
FEEL N HOTT

Its Chips Fault

Nichole L Pezan
Lili G Drinkall
Carly Keshner
Alexis Daugird
Allison Slaughter

Nichole L Pezan
Jennifer Drinkall
Carly Keshner
Rachel Rinke

Diane Denny

52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

396
321
119
373
318
353
369

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Always Hot N Sunny
The Classic Asset
Uptown Joe Brown
Bmq Invest In Dreams
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Smoke N Assets

Living On My Assets

JENNIFER A BURTON
Julian T Harris

AMY B MARX

HANNAH M LIND
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
JENNIFER LECKEY

Jessica Stremich

JENNIFER STOEVER

Karen Ripper

ED AND LUANN MEYER
Raigen Furness

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Jennifer & Christine Gudas

Jessica Stremich

53. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 316
2 448

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lovin

Walk Away Hocus

EVAN ZALOUDEK
Kelsey Weick

CORBETT RYAN

Partners For Progress

54. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 373
2 364
3 478

Money PlaceBack#

Bmq Invest In Dreams
Its All For The Blue
Big League Asset

Raigen Furness
ELISABETH K COX
Mandy Tichawa

Raigen Furness
ELISABETH K COX
Mandy Tichawa

55. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

363
470
339
369
361

Bhwl\)l—‘

Money PlaceBack#

Huntin A Big Leaguer
Won You Over
Huntin Around

Living On My Assets
Just Doin My Thing

AMY B MARX
JENNIFER LECKEY
JENNIFER A BURTON
Jessica Stremich

Julian T Harris

Deirdre Hulsebus
Melissa Meeks
Betsy Ginger
Jessica Stremich

Pauline Matson

56. AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
4 200

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Sudenlysophisticated

57. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

Nichole L Pezan

Caroline Fredenburg

Rider's Name

Nichole L Pezan
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
6

Owner's Name

430
469
373
487
2306
364

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

HOT KATTITUDE
Friends N Low Places
Bmq Invest In Dreams
Move Over Im Hot
Chance Worth Taking
Its All For The Blue

Jessica Pinisetti
Jessica Stremich
Raigen Furness
Michelle A Sipiorski
Carla D Ellis
ELISABETH K COX

Big Star Stables
Jessica Stemich
Raigen Furness
Michelle Sipiorski
Carla Ellis
ELISABETH K COX

58. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 330

Only Sparks Fly

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK



Show #B0554 (JILL GOMES NEWCOMB): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

2 211
3 37
4 475
5 328

Money PlaceBack#

Rios Marecedes
Mommas Iron Assets
NO SIMPLE MAN
Aint | Awilly
59. AQHA 144206:

Horse's Name

Tammy Dewey
BROOKE ALEXY
SARA ANN FRANSEN
RUTH E ROBINSON

Edward Dewey
BROOKE ALEXY

ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN

RUTH E ROBINSON

L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

370
211
990
201

37
469
119
430

0 N o a b~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

Never Doubt

Rios Marecedes

Bmqg Almost lllegal
Nodoubtimalooker
Mommas Iron Assets
Friends N Low Places
Uptown Joe Brown
HOT KATTITUDE

JENNIFER LECKEY
Tammy Dewey
Alexa Love Frencl
Julian T Harris
AMY B MARX
Jessica Stremich
AMY B MARX

Jessica Pinisetti

JENNIFER GUDAS
Edward Dewey

Alexa Frencl

Brittanie Norman
BROOKE ALEXY
Jessica Stemich

ED AND LUANN MEYER
Big Star Stables

60. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

318
268
1479
600
344

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD
It Onlytakes Aminute
Its Chips Fault

Soo Sophisticated

Chocolateontherange

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Lili G Drinkall

Allison Slaughter

Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Jennifer Drinkall

Diane Denny

Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

61. AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 200
2 1302

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated

Reservations Required

Caroline Fredenburg

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

62. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2306
2 380
3 376
4 512

Money PlaceBack#

Chance Worth Taking
Shezaddicting
Rr Rufle My Feathers

Chromeplatedchocolat

63. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Carla D Ellis
Tiffany Born
Katherine Stewart

Rachel Cooper

Rider's Name

Carla Ellis

Tiffany Born
Katherine Stewart
Rachel Cooper

5

Owner's Name

1 364
2 2306
3 380
4 373

DQ 512

Money PlaceBack#

Its All For The Blue
Chance Worth Taking
Shezaddicting

Bmgq Invest In Dreams

Chromeplatedchocolat

ELISABETH K COX
Carla D Ellis
Tiffany Born
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

ELISABETH K COX
Carla Ellis

Tiffany Born
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

64. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

313
211
328
505
942

a A~ W N B

FF Hope Floats

Rios Marecedes

Aint | Awilly

Cool Coastin Machine

Mighty Super Star

SARA ANN FRANSEN
Tammy Dewey

RUTH E ROBINSON
SHELLEY GRAHAM
LINDA BERG

RONALD & MAGGIE
Edward Dewey

RUTH E ROBINSON
Carol/Shelley L Otness
LINDA BERG

65. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 5



Show #B0554 (Mary Luther): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a A W N

491
314
316
448
304

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Willy Good One
Cuiton All Deckedout
Lazy Lovin

Walk Away Hocus

Dontsassthismachine

66. NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Kelsey Weick

EVAN ZALOUDEK
GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ
Kelsey Weick

EVAN ZALOUDEK

Rider's Name

CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

1

100

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock

Elden Fredenburg

Elden Fredenburg

67. AQHA 638300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Trail (supported) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3

491
448
316

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Willy Good One
Walk Away Hocus

Lazy Lovin

68.

Horse's Name

CORBETT Michael Welsh
Maxwell T Kern

Maxwell T Kern

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o b~ W N P O

318
407
800
200
1500
195
306
595
201
355

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD
LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL
Im Really Classie
Sudenlysophisticated

A Kiss Of Fame
Blazinhot Invitation
KRYMSUM CUTE
Slipmeazip
Nodoubtimalooker

Mega Lazy

69. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
SHANNON M VROEGH
TOMMY SHEETS

TOMMY SHEETS

TOMMY SHEETS

Alex Miller

SHANNON M VROEGH
Alex Miller

COLTON E SMITH
COLTON E SMITH

Rider's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Maria Lemenager

CODY SHERER
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Brittanie Norman

Jennifer Withers

Owner's Name

o g A W N P

434
1479
394
600
700
318

Money PlaceBack#

Justa Hint Of Magic
Its Chips Fault

HOT AND GRACEFUL
Soo Sophisticated
Just My Lexus
SEVENTIES HOTROD

70. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Madison Spak

Allison Slaughter

KATE REED FUESTING
Nichole L Pezan

Cassidy Paige Morgan
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

Rider's Name

Madison Spak

Diane Denny

KATE REED FUESTING
Nichole L Pezan

Cassidy Paige Morgan
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

415
355
350
1300
306
333
800
850
420

This Midnight Cowboy
Mega Lazy

HP Good Investment
The Best Margarita
KRYMSUM CUTE

As Shes Lopin Away
Im Really Classie
Witha Southern Touch
Lopin On The Rocks

71. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

VALERIE KEARNS
COLTON E SMITH
Brent Specht

C JUSTIN HESTER
SHANNON M VROEGH
Joni Specht

TOMMY SHEETS

C JUSTIN HESTER

Joni Specht

Tanya Mullenix

Jennifer Withers

Alexandria Hults

Maureen Pappas-Steger
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Carrie Riley

ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
Ellia Aguayo
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 787
2 604
3 2306
4 138
5 1479
DQ 355

Money PlaceBack#

For The Life Of Me
Its All Too Good
Chance Worth Taking
Gotta Knapp For That
Its Chips Fault

Mega Lazy

Horse's Name

Ka Ann Lord

TAMRA L SISK

Carla D Ellis
CATHERINE M FINGER
Diane Denny

Jennifer Withers

72. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

KaAnn Lord

TAMRA L SISK

Carla Ellis

CATHERINE M FINGER
Diane Denny

Jennifer Withers

Owner's Name

1100
1200
1000
200
600
695
1302
1479
305
180

Bgmﬂmmbwmp

Money PlaceBack#

Good Evanescence
Potentially Money

Hand Made Machine
Sudenlysophisticated
Soo Sophisticated
CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Reservations Required
Its Chips Fault

I Am Worth The Wait
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN

Horse's Name

73.

Lyla Bellar

Lyla Bellar

GRANT MASTIN
Caroline Fredenburg
Nichole L Pezan

Alex Miller
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
Allison Slaughter
BRIANNA N MERKLIN
LYDIA BRAHLER
AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

Lyla Bellar
Lyla Bellar
MELISSA ARMSTRONG

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg

Nichole L Pezan
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
Diane Denny
BRIANNA N MERKLIN

Annie Brahler

Owner's Name

1 616
2 9598
3 355
4 1603
DQ 1923

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lookin Lady
Flat Out Cheating
Mega Lazy

MY CANDY CRUSH

Hot Four Teacher

74. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

MORGAN M BRICKHAM
MAKAYLA RAY
Jennifer Withers
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
MAKAYLA RAY

Rider's Name

BRICKHAM QUARTER
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Jennifer Withers
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

Owner's Name

80
1479
152
604

A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Hes No Secret

Its Chips Fault
Hesa Supernatural
Its All Too Good

Deborah A Deblaey
Diane Denny
DEBRA A KLUZ
TAMRA L SISK

Deborah A Deblaey
Diane Denny
DEBRA A KLUZ
TAMRA L SISK

75. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 10 (22 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 300
2 1000
3 440
6 238
8 400
9 1200
10 695
14 460
15 900

Money PlaceBack#

IMA TUFF BARPASSER
Hand Made Machine
Thou Lazy

An Innocent Cowboy
JUST CALL ME LAZY
Potentially Money

CHEX OUT MY LOPE

RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE

Justa Machine

76. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
TOMMY SHEETS
Brent Specht
JEFF R GREAVES
TOMMY SHEETS
Lyla Bellar

JEFF R GREAVES
Alex Miller
TOMMY SHEETS

Rider's Name

Stacey Stinson
MELISSA ARMSTRONG
Sandra Kruse

Amy Wilhelm

SHARON BAUMGARDT
Lyla Bellar

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Emma Grace Pezold

Angie Schmeck

Owner's Name

1 326

In Certain Circles

JENNIFER A BURTON

Betsy Ginger
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2 200
3 1603
4 775

DQ 1000

DQ 900

DQ 415

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated
MY CANDY CRUSH
Heres Hopin Im Hot
Hand Made Machine
Justa Machine

This Midnight Cowboy

77. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
Alisa Proefrock
VALERIE KEARNS
TOMMY SHEETS
TOMMY SHEETS
VALERIE KEARNS

Rider's Name

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
Payton Ann Boutelle
MELISSA ARMSTRONG
Angie Schmeck

Tanya Mullenix

Owner's Name

1 900
2 200
3 375

DQ 775

DQ 1000

DQ 1200

DQ 415

Money PlaceBack#

Justa Machine
Sudenlysophisticated
Beau Patrick

Heres Hopin Im Hot
Hand Made Machine
Potentially Money
This Midnight Cowboy

78. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
TOMMY SHEETS
VALERIE KEARNS
VALERIE KEARNS
TOMMY SHEETS
Lyla Bellar
VALERIE KEARNS

Rider's Name

Angie Schmeck

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Shaelyn Boutelle

Payton Ann Boutelle
MELISSA ARMSTRONG
Lyla Bellar

Tanya Mullenix

Owner's Name

1 200
DQ 1200

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated
Potentially Money

Caroline Fredenburg

Lyla Bellar

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

80. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

331
499
424
401
301
311
329
472
324

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Shadesofbattelecious
A Slow Martini

Good Bars R Special
Black Tie Beauty
Happy Tales To You
Blatantly Blessed

In The Dark Secrets
Laced N Elegant

VS First In Line

KENNETH D JR LAKINS
Karen Hornick

JEFF R GREAVES
ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS
DOUG R RATH

DONNIE J RECCHIUTI
BRENT GARRINGER
Alex Miller

DREW DEBUHR

Natasha Ordoff

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
JOAN M SELLBERG
Randy Alderson
BRIANNA N MERKLIN
Ann Taylor

Jane Kimmel

SHERRI A BANTA
TERESA OVERBAUGH

81. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

600
450
318
325
385

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
CERTAINLY AHOTTIE
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Justlopenontherange

Certainly Potential

Nichole L Pezan
Makenna Harrison
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Elise Engle

Grace Spear

Nichole L Pezan

BAYLEE KERCHEVAL
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Amy Engle

KELLY MCWHINNEY

82. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (10 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

3 406
4 319
9 800

Money PlaceBack#

Born Sophisticated
Strutinwithmybootson

Im Really Classie

85. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

KENNETH D JR LAKINS
CHRIS JONES
CJUSTIN HESTER

Rider's Name

Laura Bracken

SHERRI A TEARNEY
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
14

Owner's Name

1 499
2 320

A Slow Martini
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
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324
354
367
307
383
195
334

© 00 N o 0o A~ W

Money PlaceBack#

VS First In Line

She Invest In Signs
Ok Im Lazy

My One N Only Girl
One Hot Krymsun Kiss
Blazinhot Invitation

Km Shaken Not Stired

TERESA OVERBAUGH
Lisa Scott-Reiss
Carolyn Glastris
Britney A Reinebach
Karen A Bandstra
CODY SHERER

Lara Simmons

TERESA OVERBAUGH
Lisa Scott-Reiss

Carolyn Glastris

Britney Reinebach

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
CODY SHERER

Lara Simmons

86. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

499
317
346
464
345

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

A Slow Martini
Firstoneinlastoneout
Km Invited By Bo
Lopin For Cookies

Most Appealing Dream

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Emily Barnes
CHRISTINE J GUDAS
Andrea N Alderson

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Melinda Barnes

Jennifer & Christine Gudas

Randy Alderson

87. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

494
455
425
419
342
354
151
262
340

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Covergirl

She Isa Crowd Pleaser
A Midnight Intuition
Ladies Luv Outlaws
The Firemann

She Invest In Signs

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Just Say Cheese

Best Az Yet

TANYA SUE RELANDER
Matt Main

Joni L Gainey

Heidi Palmer

Tom Mechenbier

Lisa Scott-Reiss

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Susan Findlay

Annette Snowden

STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
Matt Main

Joni Gainey

Heidi Palmer

Tom Mechenbier

Lisa Scott-Reiss

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Susan Findlay

Annette Snowden

88. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 412

Money PlaceBack#

Decidedly A Diva

JENNIFER A BURTON

Lori Rippa Reilly

89. NAQHA 81: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 300
2 100
3 306
4 486

Money PlaceBack#

IMA TUFF BARPASSER
MWS Flashed N Chock
KRYMSUM CUTE
Barely The Best

Emma Pezan

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Emma P Klopp

Stacey Stinson

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
COLTON E SMITH

90. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

600
344
318
385
309
325

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Chocolateontherange
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Certainly Potential
Willys Good Invite

Justlopenontherange

Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Grace Spear

Alexis Daugird

Elise Engle

Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
KELLY MCWHINNEY
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
Amy Engle

91. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 595

Soo Sophisticated

Slipmeazip

Nichole L Pezan

Kaylen Gabrelle Kruchten

Nichole L Pezan
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
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3 325

Money PlaceBack#

Justlopenontherange

Elise Engle

Amy Engle

92. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

695
1100
200
434
180
305
1302
318
344

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Good Evanescence
Sudenlysophisticated
Justa Hint Of Magic
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
| Am Worth The Wait
Reservations Required
SEVENTIES HOTROD

Chocolateontherange

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
Lyla Bellar

Caroline Fredenburg
Madison Spak

LYDIA BRAHLER
BRIANNA N MERKLIN
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Carly Keshner

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

Lyla Bellar

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Madison Spak

Annie Brahler

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Carly Keshner

93. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

80
320
2306
367
355
380
604
325
376

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Hes No Secret

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Chance Worth Taking
Ok Im Lazy

Mega Lazy
Shezaddicting

Its All Too Good
Justlopenontherange

Rr Rufle My Feathers

Deborah A Deblaey
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Carla D Ellis

Carolyn Glastris
Jennifer Withers
Tiffany Born

TAMRA L SISK

Amy Engle

Katherine Stewart

Deborah A Deblaey
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Carla Ellis

Carolyn Glastris
Jennifer Withers
Tiffany Born

TAMRA L SISK

Amy Engle

Katherine Stewart

94. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

240
317
1923
464
616
2306
380
320
373

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

ONE KOOL FOOL
Firstoneinlastoneout
Hot Four Teacher

Lopin For Cookies

Lazy Lookin Lady
Chance Worth Taking
Shezaddicting

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE

Bmq Invest In Dreams

NICOLE BARNES
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
MAKAYLA RAY
CHRISTINE J GUDAS
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
Carla D Ellis

Tiffany Born

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

Raigen Furness

NICOLE BARNES
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Jennifer & Christine Gudas
BRICKHAM QUARTER
Carla Ellis

Tiffany Born

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

Raigen Furness

95. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

313
151
445
328

80
604
211

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

FF Hope Floats

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Suddenly So Cool

Aint | Awilly

Hes No Secret

Its All Too Good

Rios Marecedes

97. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

SARA ANN FRANSEN
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
RUTH E ROBINSON
Deborah A Deblaey
TAMRA L SISK

Tammy Dewey

Rider's Name

RONALD & MAGGIE
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
RUTH E ROBINSON
Deborah A Deblaey
TAMRA L SISK
Edward Dewey

Owner's Name

1 374

SLJ IM STUBBORNJUICE

JENNIFER A BURTON

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
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150
454
417
362
378
942
335
152

© 00 N o g »~A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz
Jgd Lil Rowdy Cat
Mister Boomtastic
Dream Of Skysblueboy
Mega Peppy Jac
Mighty Super Star
Rawhide Reebok

Hesa Supernatural

98. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
AMY B MARX
Britney A Reinebach
BROCK | REINEBACH
BROCK | REINEBACH
LINDA BERG

Lara Simmons

AMY B MARX

Rider's Name

Sandra S Finlinson
Glenn Davis

Britney Reinebach
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
Mary Alice Addis

LINDA BERG

Lara Simmons

DEBRA A KLUZ

Owner's Name

150
436
335

50
378

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz
Jaggermister

Rawhide Reebok

Run For My Gun
Mega Peppy Jac

Horse's Name

Sandra S Finlinson
JoAnn DVM Johnson
Lara Simmons

Beth Ann Milliner
Mary Alice Addis

. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Sandra S Finlinson
JoAnn DVM Johnson
Lara Simmons

Beth Ann Milliner
Mary Alice Addis

Owner's Name

327
473
417
436
362
378

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Gunners Arsenal

Itty Bitty Whiz

Mister Boomtastic
Jaggermister

Dream Of Skysblueboy
Mega Peppy Jac

Horse's Name

JENNIFER A BURTON
JENNIFER A BURTON
Britney A Reinebach
BROCK | REINEBACH
BROCK | REINEBACH
BROCK | REINEBACH

101. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Laura Daniels

Laura L Miller

Britney Reinebach
JoAnn DVM Johnson
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
Mary Alice Addis

Owner's Name

1 473
2 417
3 436

Money PlaceBack#

Itty Bitty Whiz
Mister Boomtastic

Jaggermister

Laura L Miller
Britney A Reinebach
JoAnn DVM Johnson

Laura L Miller
Britney Reinebach
JoAnn DVM Johnson

102. NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 100

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock

Horse's Name

Elden Fredenburg

104. NAQHA 75: LeadLine - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Elden Fredenburg

Owner's Name

1 488

Money PlaceBack#

FEEL NHOTT

105. NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Clara Proefrock

Rider's Name

Rachel Rinke

Owner's Name

1 300
2 100
3 306

Money PlaceBack#

IMA TUFF BARPASSER
MWS Flashed N Chock
KRYMSUM CUTE

107. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Emma Pezan
Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Rider's Name

Stacey Stinson
Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Owner's Name

152
942
423
150
417

a A W N P

Hesa Supernatural
Mighty Super Star
Tennessee Whiskee
Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz

Mister Boomtastic

DEBRA A KLUZ

LINDA BERG

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
Sandra S Finlinson

Britney A Reinebach

DEBRA A KLUZ

LINDA BERG

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
Sandra S Finlinson

Britney Reinebach
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6 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons

7 379 Tuf Nite In Reno Lara Simmons Lara Simmons

8 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner

108. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN

2 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN

109. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress

2 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress

3 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN

110. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

111. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa

2 6958 LAID BACK AND LAZY LAURIE D ADAMS LAURIE D ADAMS

3 325 Justlopenontherange Amy Engle Amy Engle

4 376 Rr Rufle My Feathers Katherine Stewart Katherine Stewart

5 1288 FF Cowboys Chute Emily Fry-Schutt Emily Fry-Schutt

6 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss

112. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke

2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY

3 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle

4 1500 A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman Maria Lemenager

113. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke
114. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
115. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 It Onlytakes Aminute Lili G Drinkall Jennifer Drinkall
116. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
2 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
3 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
117. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 367 OklmLazy Carolyn Glastris Carolyn Glastris
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195
334
338
360
325
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Money PlaceBack#

Blazinhot Invitation
Km Shaken Not Stired
Yes Ima Battman

Id B Jealous Too

Justlopenontherange

CODY SHERER
Lara Simmons
Pamela M Jones
Jessica Stremich

Amy Engle

CODY SHERER
Lara Simmons
Pamela Jones
Jessica Stemich

Amy Engle

118. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
3 309 Willys Good Invite Alexis Daugird LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
4 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
119. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 367 OklmLazy Carolyn Glastris Carolyn Glastris
2 325 Justlopenontherange Amy Engle Amy Engle
3 376 Rr Rufle My Feathers Katherine Stewart Katherine Stewart
120. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin EVAN ZALOUDEK CORBETT RYAN
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
123. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 9598 Flat Out Cheating KELLY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
183. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 301 Happy Tales To You BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN
2 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
3 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
4 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
5 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
6 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
7 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
8 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle

Money PlaceBack#

202. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 411
2 320
3 373
4 512

Money PlaceBack#

CANDY CODED RED
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Bmq Invest In Dreams

Chromeplatedchocolat

Jessica Pinisetti
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

Big Star Stables
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

218. AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

151
355
254
604
942

a A W N P

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Mega Lazy

THE GETAWAY CAR
Its All Too Good

Mighty Super Star

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Jennifer Withers
REBECCA J VOLKERT
TAMRA L SISK

LINDA BERG

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Jennifer Withers
REBECCA J VOLKERT
TAMRA L SISK

LINDA BERG
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223. AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 365 Never Sudden NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS
2 407 LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL SHANNON M VROEGH JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
3 151 KM THE BEST BRANDY ANNE ZINDARS PATE ANNE ZINDARS PATE
4 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT
5 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
6 942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
256. AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
2 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
3 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
261. AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
2 1479 Its Chips Fault Allison Slaughter Diane Denny
3 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
4 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
275. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated TOMMY SHEETS Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
2 1100 Good Evanescence C JUSTINHESTER Lyla Bellar
3 138 Gotta Knapp For That JENNIFER A BURTON CATHERINE M FINGER
4 600 Soo Sophisticated C JUSTIN HESTER Nichole L Pezan
5 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
6 80 Hes No Secret AMY B MARX Deborah A Deblaey
282. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 455 She Isa Crowd Pleaser Ty Hornick Matt Main
2 340 BestAz Yet Karen Hornick Annette Snowden
3 419 Ladies Luv Outlaws JUSTIN MELVIN Heidi Palmer
4 407 LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL SHANNON M VROEGH JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
5 342 The Firemann DOUG R RATH Tom Mechenbier
6 355 Mega lLazy COLTON E SMITH Jennifer Withers
288. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 485 Kiss Me In A Hotrod SHANNON M VROEGH Craig Petermier
2 336 SWEET LIL COWBOY DREW DEBUHR Susan Janssen
3 201 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman
4 1100 Good Evanescence C JUSTINHESTER Lyla Bellar
301. NAQHA 125: RANCH RAIL - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 454 Jgd Lil Rowdy Cat AMY B MARX Glenn Davis
2 417 Mister Boomtastic Britney A Reinebach Britney Reinebach

3 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
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4 942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
5 436 Jaggermister JoAnn DVM Johnson JoAnn DVM Johnson
6 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
7 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner
801. NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 482 GOTALOTA CHEX KARI JEWELL KARI JEWELL
2 348 JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY ANTHONY M GREVENGOED ANTHONY GREVENGOED
3 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers
4 181 Cant Touch My Irons Gail R Peteler Shelby/Gail Peteler
808. NSBA 9206: RWD Horsemanship Supported Rider - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
2 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
809. NSBA 9207: RWD Horsemanship Independent Rider - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
2 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
820. NSBA 9208: RWD Hunt Seat Equitation Independent Rider - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin EVAN ZALOUDEK CORBETT RYAN
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
849. NSBA 9200: RWD WP WALK TROT SUPPORTED RIDER - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
2 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
850. NSBA 9201: RWD WP WALK TROT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
0 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
0 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
852. NSBA 9199: Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 396 Always Hot N Sunny JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER
2 321 The Classic Asset Julian T Harris Karen Ripper
3 373 BmqInvest In Dreams HANNAH M LIND Raigen Furness
853. NSBA 9205: RWD HUS WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin EVAN ZALOUDEK CORBETT RYAN
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
854. NSBA 9065: NOV AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 373 Bmgq Invest In Dreams Raigen Furness Raigen Furness

855. NSBA 9030: DA - JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
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1 363 Huntin A Big Leaguer AMY B MARX Deirdre Hulsebus
856. NSBA 9029: DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
2 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
857. NSBA 9031: DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 373 Bmgq Invest In Dreams Raigen Furness Raigen Furness
2 487 Move Over Im Hot Michelle A Sipiorski Michelle Sipiorski
858. NSBA 9051: DA SELECT AM HUS - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 Aintl Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
860. NSBA 9073: Nov YA HS Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
861. NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
0 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
863. NSBA 9076: Am HS Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 373 Bmgq Invest In Dreams Raigen Furness Raigen Furness
864. NSBA 9077: AM Select HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
2 328 Aint!| Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON
880. NSBA 9198: GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 331 Shadesofbattelecious KENNETH D JR LAKINS Natasha Ordoff
2 499 A Slow Martini Karen Hornick Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
3 401 Black Tie Beauty ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS Randy Alderson
4 424 Good Bars R Special JEFF R GREAVES JOAN M SELLBERG
5 301 Happy Tales To You DOUG R RATH BRIANNA N MERKLIN
6 337 Km Certainly Best BROCK | REINEBACH ASHLEY FAWNS
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Money PlaceBack#

1. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2306
2 337
3 482
4 512
5 1923
6 315
7 6958
8 478
9 355

Money PlaceBack#

Chance Worth Taking
Km Certainly Best
GOTA LOTA CHEX
Chromeplatedchocolat
Hot Four Teacher

This Hot Invitation

LAID BACK AND LAZY
Big League Asset
Mega Lazy

Carla D Ellis
ASHLEY FAWNS
KARI JEWELL

Rachel Cooper

MADISON MACIEJEWSKI

Madison Kate Taylor
LAURIE D ADAMS
Mandy Tichawa

Jennifer Withers

Carla Ellis

ASHLEY FAWNS
KARI JEWELL

Rachel Cooper
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Kathryn Taylor
LAURIE D ADAMS
Mandy Tichawa

Jennifer Withers

2. AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7 (16 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

240
387
317
1923
616
435

© 00 N W N P

Money PlaceBack#

ONE KOOL FOOL
Got It From My Mama
Firstoneinlastoneout
Hot Four Teacher
Lazy Lookin Lady
Good Rich N Roan

NICOLE BARNES
JESSICA M BAIRD
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
MAKAYLA RAY
MORGAN M BRICKHAM

Alyssa Freeman Ricker

NICOLE BARNES
JESSICA M BAIRD
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
BRICKHAM QUARTER
ALYSSA L FREEMAN

3. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

211
151
505
328
254
517
313
404
354

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Rios Marecedes

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Cool Coastin Machine
Aint | Awilly

THE GETAWAY CAR
WHERES MY COWBOY
FF Hope Floats

IMA LAZY LOPER

She Invest In Signs

Tammy Dewey

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
SHELLEY GRAHAM
RUTH E ROBINSON
REBECCA J VOLKERT
KATHY HARPER
SARA ANN FRANSEN
LUANN MEYER

Lisa Scott-Reiss

Edward Dewey

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Carol/Shelley L Otness
RUTH E ROBINSON
REBECCA J VOLKERT
KATHY HARPER
RONALD & MAGGIE

ED AND LUANN MEYER

Lisa Scott-Reiss

4. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 385
3 700
4 344
5 323
6 488
7 1479
8 325
9 1500

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Certainly Potential
Just My Lexus

Chocolateontherange

DREAMTIME REMEMBERED

FEEL NHOTT
Its Chips Fault
Justlopenontherange

A Kiss Of Fame

Nichole L Pezan
Grace Spear

Cassidy Paige Morgan
Carly Keshner

Grace Barman

Alexis Daugird

Allison Slaughter

Elise Engle

Briana Bachman

Nichole L Pezan
KELLY MCWHINNEY
Cassidy Paige Morgan
Carly Keshner
ADELYN PULLEY
Rachel Rinke

Diane Denny

Amy Engle

Maria Lemenager

5. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 325

Soo Sophisticated

Justlopenontherange

Nichole L Pezan

Elise Engle

Nichole L Pezan

Amy Engle

6. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 10
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
2 180 SUREAHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler
3 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
4 394 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING
5 700 JustMy Lexus Cassidy Paige Morgan Cassidy Paige Morgan
6 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
7 434 Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak Madison Spak
8 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
9 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
7. AQHA 612100: ED L3 Showmanship at Halter (advanced) - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
2 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
4 491 Ima Willy Good One GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
8. NAQHA 8: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg Elden Fredenburg
2 306 KRYMSUM CUTE BROCKELYN ANDERSON BROCKELYN ANDERSON
3 300 IMA TUFFBARPASSER Emma Pezan Stacey Stinson
12. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 7
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Mister Over Easy ELIZABETH WEST CHRISTINE WEST
2 349 COOS ME IN THE DARK Peyton Baxter Ginger Baxter
3 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
4 344 Chocolateontherange Carly Keshner Carly Keshner
5 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
6 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
7 1500 A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman Maria Lemenager

13. AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3 (3 total)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
2 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
3 305 | Am Worth The Wait BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN
16. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 449 Big Time Addiction LINDA BETH SANDS LINDA BETH SANDS
2 341 MrMVP Shawn Yount ElizapbethBeauchamp/Shaw
3 317 Firstoneinlastoneout PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH
4 437 Southern Instincts Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke

17. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 351 Mister Over Easy CHRISTINE WEST CHRISTINE WEST
2 349 COOS ME IN THE DARK Ginger Baxter Ginger Baxter

3 433 HezOnTop Natasha Koebcke Natasha Koebcke



Show #B0555 (KRISTY L STARNES): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

505
404
373
2306
181
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Money PlaceBack#

Cool Coastin Machine
IMA LAZY LOPER
Bmgq Invest In Dreams
Chance Worth Taking
Cant Touch My Irons

SHELLEY GRAHAM
LUANN MEYER
Raigen Furness
Carla D Ellis

Gail R Peteler

Carol/Shelley L Otness
ED AND LUANN MEYER
Raigen Furness

Carla Ellis

Shelby/Gail Peteler

18. AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 372
2 80
3 328
4 315
7 9598
11 152

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny

Hes No Secret
Aint | Awilly

This Hot Invitation
Flat Out Cheating

Hesa Supernatural

19. AQHA 107400: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Douglas W RONK
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
Madison Kate Taylor
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
DEBRA A KLUZ

Rider's Name

Douglas W RONK
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
Kathryn Taylor
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
DEBRA A KLUZ

Owner's Name

1 356

Money PlaceBack#

Red White Kool

21. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

TOM ROBERTSON

Rider's Name

Warren English

Owner's Name

1 449
2 341

Money PlaceBack#

Big Time Addiction
Mr MVP

Horse's Name

CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN
TOM ROBERTSON

22. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

LINDA BETH SANDS
ElizapbethBeauchamp/Shaw

Owner's Name

351
349
433
505
200
2306
181

~N o a b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Mister Over Easy
COOS ME IN THE DARK
Hez On Top

Cool Coastin Machine
Sudenlysophisticated
Chance Worth Taking
Cant Touch My Irons

TOM ROBERTSON
TOM ROBERTSON
Natasha Koebcke
SHELLEY GRAHAM
Caroline Fredenburg
Carla D Ellis

Gail R Peteler

CHRISTINE WEST

Ginger Baxter

Natasha Koebcke
Carol/Shelley L Otness
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Carla Ellis

Shelby/Gail Peteler

23. AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6 (13 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

372

80
328
315
355

o g~ N P

Money PlaceBack#

LU Johnny

Hes No Secret
Aint | Awilly

This Hot Invitation

Mega Lazy

JOHN BOXELL
Deborah A Deblaey
JIM MCKILLIPS
Madison Kate Taylor
COLTON E SMITH

Douglas W RONK
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
Kathryn Taylor

Jennifer Withers

25. AQHA 405500: Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 352

Money PlaceBack#

Apleezing

KATHERINE WEST

CHRISTINE WEST

28. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 306
2 1100

Money PlaceBack#

KRYMSUM CUTE

Good Evanescence

30. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Lyla Bellar

Rider's Name

BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Lyla Bellar

Owner's Name

1 352

Apleezing

CHRISTINE WEST

CHRISTINE WEST
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31. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Beautyfied Deborah A Haarmann Deborah A Haarmann
32. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
33. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 A Voodoo Doll Karen Kay Martin Karen Kay Martin
2 368 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
3 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
4 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey
5 37 Mommas Iron Assets BROOKE ALEXY BROOKE ALEXY
6 1923 Hot Four Teacher MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
34. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 391 Secretly Employed JIM MCKILLIPS Debra Lencioni
35. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 352 Apleezing TOM ROBERTSON CHRISTINE WEST
2 429 Dimplez CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Lorraine Wallinger
36. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 389 Beautyfied CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Deborah A Haarmann
37. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 395 Grand Slam Playgirl JIM MCKILLIPS Sue Page
2 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
38. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 409 A Voodoo Doll CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN Karen Kay Martin
2 368 Sadies Got Credit MICHELLE GREVENGOED MICHELLE GREVENGOED
3 201 Nodoubtimalooker COLTON E SMITH Brittanie Norman
4 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
5 37 Mommas Iron Assets JIM MCKILLIPS BROOKE ALEXY
6 1923 Hot Four Teacher MADISON MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
49. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
2 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
50. AQHA 642100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
0 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
0 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN

51. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 268
3 344
4 488
5 1479

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated

It Onlytakes Aminute
Chocolateontherange
FEEL N HOTT

Its Chips Fault

Nichole L Pezan
Lili G Drinkall
Carly Keshner
Alexis Daugird
Allison Slaughter

Nichole L Pezan
Jennifer Drinkall
Carly Keshner
Rachel Rinke

Diane Denny

52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

321
396
353
373
318
119
369

~N o g b~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

The Classic Asset
Always Hot N Sunny
Smoke N Assets
Bmq Invest In Dreams
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Uptown Joe Brown

Living On My Assets

Julian T Harris

JENNIFER A BURTON
JENNIFER LECKEY
HANNAH M LIND
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
AMY B MARX

Jessica Stremich

Karen Ripper

JENNIFER STOEVER
Jennifer & Christine Gudas
Raigen Furness

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
ED AND LUANN MEYER

Jessica Stremich

53. AQHA 644100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 316
2 448

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lovin

Walk Away Hocus

EVAN ZALOUDEK
Kelsey Weick

CORBETT RYAN

Partners For Progress

54. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 373
2 364
3 478

Money PlaceBack#

Bmq Invest In Dreams
Its All For The Blue
Big League Asset

Raigen Furness
ELISABETH K COX
Mandy Tichawa

Raigen Furness
ELISABETH K COX
Mandy Tichawa

55. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

363
470
369
339
361

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Huntin A Big Leaguer
Won You Over
Living On My Assets
Huntin Around

Just Doin My Thing

AMY B MARX
JENNIFER LECKEY
Jessica Stremich
JENNIFER A BURTON

Julian T Harris

Deirdre Hulsebus
Melissa Meeks
Jessica Stremich
Betsy Ginger

Pauline Matson

56. AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 600
2 200

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Sudenlysophisticated

57. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown:

Horse's Name

Nichole L Pezan

Caroline Fredenburg

Rider's Name

Nichole L Pezan
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
6

Owner's Name

430
469
373
487
2306
364

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

HOT KATTITUDE
Friends N Low Places
Bmq Invest In Dreams
Move Over Im Hot
Chance Worth Taking
Its All For The Blue

Jessica Pinisetti
Jessica Stremich
Raigen Furness
Michelle A Sipiorski
Carla D Ellis
ELISABETH K COX

Big Star Stables
Jessica Stemich
Raigen Furness
Michelle Sipiorski
Carla Ellis
ELISABETH K COX

58. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 330

Only Sparks Fly

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK

TRACIE LINN PETERSAK
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2 37
3 211
4 328
5 475

Money PlaceBack#

Mommas Iron Assets
Rios Marecedes
Aint | Awilly
NO SIMPLE MAN
59. AQHA 144206:

Horse's Name

BROOKE ALEXY
Tammy Dewey

RUTH E ROBINSON
SARA ANN FRANSEN

BROOKE ALEXY
Edward Dewey
RUTH E ROBINSON

ROALD & MAGGIE FRANSEN

L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

990
370

37
119
469
211
201
430

B\IOU'IAOOI\JD—‘

Money PlaceBack#

Bmqg Almost lllegal
Never Doubt
Mommas Iron Assets
Uptown Joe Brown
Friends N Low Places
Rios Marecedes
Nodoubtimalooker
HOT KATTITUDE

Alexa Love Frencl
JENNIFER LECKEY
AMY B MARX
AMY B MARX
Jessica Stremich
Tammy Dewey
Julian T Harris

Jessica Pinisetti

Alexa Frencl

JENNIFER GUDAS
BROOKE ALEXY

ED AND LUANN MEYER
Jessica Stemich
Edward Dewey
Brittanie Norman

Big Star Stables

60. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

318
268
1479
600
344

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD
It Onlytakes Aminute
Its Chips Fault

Soo Sophisticated

Chocolateontherange

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Lili G Drinkall

Allison Slaughter

Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Jennifer Drinkall

Diane Denny

Nichole L Pezan

Carly Keshner

61. AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 200
2 1302

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated

Reservations Required

Caroline Fredenburg

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

62. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2306
2 380
3 512
4 376

Money PlaceBack#

Chance Worth Taking
Shezaddicting
Chromeplatedchocolat

Rr Rufle My Feathers

63. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown:

Horse's Name

Carla D Ellis
Tiffany Born
Rachel Cooper

Katherine Stewart

Rider's Name

Carla Ellis

Tiffany Born
Rachel Cooper
Katherine Stewart
5

Owner's Name

1 364
2 2306
3 380
4 373

DQ 512

Money PlaceBack#

Its All For The Blue
Chance Worth Taking
Shezaddicting

Bmgq Invest In Dreams

Chromeplatedchocolat

ELISABETH K COX
Carla D Ellis
Tiffany Born
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

ELISABETH K COX
Carla Ellis

Tiffany Born
Raigen Furness

Rachel Cooper

64. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

211
313
505
328
942

a A~ W N B

Rios Marecedes

FF Hope Floats

Cool Coastin Machine
Aint | Awilly

Mighty Super Star

Tammy Dewey

SARA ANN FRANSEN
SHELLEY GRAHAM
RUTH E ROBINSON
LINDA BERG

Edward Dewey
RONALD & MAGGIE
Carol/Shelley L Otness
RUTH E ROBINSON
LINDA BERG

65. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 5
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

491
314
316
448
304

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Willy Good One
Cuiton All Deckedout
Lazy Lovin

Walk Away Hocus

Dontsassthismachine

66. NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Kelsey Weick

EVAN ZALOUDEK
GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ
Kelsey Weick

EVAN ZALOUDEK

Rider's Name

CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

1 100
2 306
3 300

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock
KRYMSUM CUTE
IMA TUFF BARPASSER

Elden Fredenburg

BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Emma Pezan

Elden Fredenburg
BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Stacey Stinson

67. AQHA 638300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Trail (supported) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 491
2 448
3 316

Money PlaceBack#

Ima Willy Good One
Walk Away Hocus

Lazy Lovin

Horse's Name

68.

CORBETT Michael Welsh
Maxwell T Kern

Maxwell T Kern

AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 20

Rider's Name

CORBETT RYAN
Partners For Progress
CORBETT RYAN

Owner's Name

0 318
1 800
2 407
3 200
4 195
5 333
6 355
7 1500
8 306
9 1603

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD

Im Really Classie
LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL
Sudenlysophisticated
Blazinhot Invitation

As Shes Lopin Away
Mega Lazy

A Kiss Of Fame
KRYMSUM CUTE

MY CANDY CRUSH

69. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
TOMMY SHEETS
SHANNON M VROEGH
TOMMY SHEETS

Alex Miller

Joni Specht

COLTON E SMITH
TOMMY SHEETS
SHANNON M VROEGH
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI

Rider's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
CODY SHERER

Carrie Riley

Jennifer Withers

Maria Lemenager
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
LINDA GONZAGOWSKI

Owner's Name

600
434
1479
394
700
318

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Justa Hint Of Magic
Its Chips Fault

HOT AND GRACEFUL
Just My Lexus
SEVENTIES HOTROD

Horse's Name

Nichole L Pezan

Madison Spak

Allison Slaughter

KATE REED FUESTING
Cassidy Paige Morgan
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

70. AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

Nichole L Pezan

Madison Spak

Diane Denny

KATE REED FUESTING
Cassidy Paige Morgan
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

Owner's Name

415
350
306
333
1300
355
850
420

0 N o a b~ W N P

This Midnight Cowboy
HP Good Investment
KRYMSUM CUTE

As Shes Lopin Away
The Best Margarita
Mega Lazy

Witha Southern Touch
Lopin On The Rocks

VALERIE KEARNS
Brent Specht
SHANNON M VROEGH
Joni Specht

CJUSTIN HESTER
COLTON E SMITH
CJUSTIN HESTER

Joni Specht

Tanya Mullenix

Alexandria Hults
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Carrie Riley

Maureen Pappas-Steger
Jennifer Withers
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
Ellia Aguayo
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TOMMY SHEETS
71. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 6

9 800 Im Really Classie ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

72. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

1 787 For The Life Of Me Ka Ann Lord KaAnn Lord

2 604 Its All Too Good TAMRA L SISK TAMRA L SISK

3 2306 Chance Worth Taking Carla D Ellis Carla Ellis

4 1479 Its Chips Fault Diane Denny Diane Denny

5 138 Gotta Knapp For That CATHERINE M FINGER CATHERINE M FINGER
6 355 Mega lLazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers

Owner's Name

1 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
2 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
3 1000 Hand Made Machine GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG
4 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
5 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
6 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE Alex Miller KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
7 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
8 1479 Its Chips Fault Allison Slaughter Diane Denny

DQ 305 | Am Worth The Wait BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN

DQ 180 SURE AHOTKRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER Annie Brahler

73. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 616 Lazy Lookin Lady MORGAN M BRICKHAM BRICKHAM QUARTER
2 9598 Flat Out Cheating MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
3 355 Mega Lazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers
4 1603 MY CANDY CRUSH LINDA GONZAGOWSKI LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
5 1923 Hot Four Teacher MAKAYLA RAY KELLY MACIEJEWSKI

Money PlaceBack#

74. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack#

1 80 Hes No Secret Deborah A Deblaey Deborah A Deblaey
2 604 Its All Too Good TAMRA L SISK TAMRA L SISK

3 1479 Its Chips Fault Diane Denny Diane Denny

4 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ

75. AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 10 (22 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 440 Thou Lazy Brent Specht Sandra Kruse

2 300 IMATUFFBARPASSER TOMMY SHEETS Stacey Stinson

3 1000 Hand Made Machine TOMMY SHEETS MELISSA ARMSTRONG

6 1200 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar

7 238 An Innocent Cowboy JEFF R GREAVES Amy Wilhelm

8 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE JEFF R GREAVES KRISTINE KRUCHTEN

9 400 JUST CALL ME LAZY TOMMY SHEETS SHARON BAUMGARDT
12 900 Justa Machine TOMMY SHEETS Angie Schmeck
15 460 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE Alex Miller Emma Grace Pezold

76. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 200
2 326
3 1603
4 775

DQ 1000

DQ 900

DQ 415

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated
In Certain Circles

MY CANDY CRUSH
Heres Hopin Im Hot
Hand Made Machine
Justa Machine

This Midnight Cowboy

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
JENNIFER A BURTON
Alisa Proefrock
VALERIE KEARNS
TOMMY SHEETS
TOMMY SHEETS
VALERIE KEARNS

77. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 7

Rider's Name

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Betsy Ginger

LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
Payton Ann Boutelle
MELISSA ARMSTRONG
Angie Schmeck

Tanya Mullenix

Owner's Name

1 900

2 200

3 375
DQ 775
DQ 1000
DQ 1200
DQ 415

Money PlaceBack#

Justa Machine
Sudenlysophisticated
Beau Patrick

Heres Hopin Im Hot
Hand Made Machine
Potentially Money
This Midnight Cowboy

78. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
TOMMY SHEETS
VALERIE KEARNS
VALERIE KEARNS
TOMMY SHEETS
Lyla Bellar
VALERIE KEARNS

Rider's Name

Angie Schmeck

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Shaelyn Boutelle

Payton Ann Boutelle
MELISSA ARMSTRONG
Lyla Bellar

Tanya Mullenix

Owner's Name

1 200
DQ 1200

Money PlaceBack#

Sudenlysophisticated
Potentially Money

Caroline Fredenburg

Lyla Bellar

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

80. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

331
499
401
424
301
311
324
337
329

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Shadesofbattelecious
A Slow Martini

Black Tie Beauty
Good Bars R Special
Happy Tales To You
Blatantly Blessed

VS First In Line

Km Certainly Best

In The Dark Secrets

KENNETH D JR LAKINS
Karen Hornick

ASHLEY LYNNE LAKINS
JEFF R GREAVES
DOUG R RATH

DONNIE J RECCHIUTI
DREW DEBUHR

BROCK | REINEBACH
BRENT GARRINGER

Natasha Ordoff

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
Randy Alderson

JOAN M SELLBERG
BRIANNA N MERKLIN
Ann Taylor

TERESA OVERBAUGH
ASHLEY FAWNS

Jane Kimmel

81. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

600
325
450
385
318

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Justlopenontherange
CERTAINLY AHOTTIE
Certainly Potential

SEVENTIES HOTROD

Nichole L Pezan
Elise Engle
Makenna Harrison
Grace Spear

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

Nichole L Pezan

Amy Engle

BAYLEE KERCHEVAL
KELLY MCWHINNEY
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

82. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3 (10 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 406
3 319
8 800

Money PlaceBack#

Born Sophisticated
Strutinwithmybootson

Im Really Classie

85. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown:

Horse's Name

KENNETH D JR LAKINS
CHRIS JONES
CJUSTIN HESTER

Rider's Name

Laura Bracken

SHERRI A TEARNEY
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
14

Owner's Name
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499
324
320
195
338
307
383
354
334

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

A Slow Martini

VS First In Line
SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Blazinhot Invitation

Yes Ima Battman

My One N Only Girl

One Hot Krymsun Kiss
She Invest In Signs

Km Shaken Not Stired

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
TERESA OVERBAUGH
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
CODY SHERER

Pamela M Jones

Britney A Reinebach
Karen A Bandstra

Lisa Scott-Reiss

Lara Simmons

Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
TERESA OVERBAUGH
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
CODY SHERER

Pamela Jones

Britney Reinebach

Stuart Or Karen Bandstra
Lisa Scott-Reiss

Lara Simmons

86. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

346
464
499
317
345

a A W N

Money PlaceBack#

Km Invited By Bo
Lopin For Cookies

A Slow Martini
Firstoneinlastoneout

Most Appealing Dream

Emily Barnes
CHRISTINE J GUDAS
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Andrea N Alderson

Melinda Barnes

Jennifer & Christine Gudas
Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
Randy Alderson

87. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

494
419
455
340
151
425
342
354
262

© 00 N o o A W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Vs Covergirl

Ladies Luv Outlaws
She Isa Crowd Pleaser
Best Az Yet

KM THE BEST BRANDY
A Midnight Intuition

The Firemann

She Invest In Signs

Just Say Cheese

TANYA SUE RELANDER
Heidi Palmer

Matt Main

Annette Snowden
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
Joni L Gainey

Tom Mechenbier

Lisa Scott-Reiss

Susan Findlay

STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
Heidi Palmer

Matt Main

Annette Snowden

ANNE ZINDARS PATE

Joni Gainey

Tom Mechenbier

Lisa Scott-Reiss

Susan Findlay

88. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 412

Money PlaceBack#

Decidedly A Diva

JENNIFER A BURTON

Lori Rippa Reilly

89. NAQHA 81: Small Fry Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 300
2 306
3 100
4 486

Money PlaceBack#

IMA TUFF BARPASSER
KRYMSUM CUTE

MWS Flashed N Chock
Barely The Best

Emma Pezan
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Elden Fredenburg

Emma P Klopp

Stacey Stinson
BROCKELYN ANDERSON
Elden Fredenburg
COLTON E SMITH

90. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

600
318
344
309
385
325

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
SEVENTIES HOTROD
Chocolateontherange
Willys Good Invite
Certainly Potential

Justlopenontherange

Nichole L Pezan

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Carly Keshner

Alexis Daugird

Grace Spear

Elise Engle

Nichole L Pezan
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Carly Keshner

LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
KELLY MCWHINNEY
Amy Engle

91. AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name
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1 600
2 595
3 325

Money PlaceBack#

Soo Sophisticated
Slipmeazip

Justlopenontherange

Nichole L Pezan
Kaylen Gabrelle Kruchten

Elise Engle

Nichole L Pezan
KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Amy Engle

92. AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

695
434
200
1100
305
180
1302
318
344

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money PlaceBack#

CHEX OUT MY LOPE
Justa Hint Of Magic
Sudenlysophisticated
Good Evanescence

I Am Worth The Wait
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
Reservations Required
SEVENTIES HOTROD

Chocolateontherange

RACHEL A KRUCHTEN
Madison Spak

Caroline Fredenburg

Lyla Bellar

BRIANNA N MERKLIN
LYDIA BRAHLER
SAMANTHA JO WOLF
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Carly Keshner

KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
Madison Spak

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
Lyla Bellar

BRIANNA N MERKLIN

Annie Brahler

SAMANTHA JO WOLF
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Carly Keshner

93. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 2306
2 80
3 364
4 380
5 367
6 355
7 320
8 325
9 604

Money PlaceBack#

Chance Worth Taking
Hes No Secret

Its All For The Blue
Shezaddicting

Ok Im Lazy

Mega Lazy

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Justlopenontherange

Its All Too Good

Carla D Ellis

Deborah A Deblaey
ELISABETH K COX
Tiffany Born

Carolyn Glastris
Jennifer Withers
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Amy Engle

TAMRA L SISK

Carla Ellis

Deborah A Deblaey
ELISABETH K COX
Tiffany Born

Carolyn Glastris
Jennifer Withers
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
Amy Engle

TAMRA L SISK

94. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

240
317
616
1923
2306
464
373
380
320

© 00 N o g »~A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

ONE KOOL FOOL
Firstoneinlastoneout
Lazy Lookin Lady

Hot Four Teacher
Chance Worth Taking
Lopin For Cookies

Bmq Invest In Dreams
Shezaddicting

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE

NICOLE BARNES
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
MORGAN M BRICKHAM
MAKAYLA RAY

Carla D Ellis

CHRISTINE J GUDAS
Raigen Furness

Tiffany Born

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

NICOLE BARNES
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
BRICKHAM QUARTER
KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
Carla Ellis

Jennifer & Christine Gudas
Raigen Furness

Tiffany Born

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP

95. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

313

80
328
151
445
604
211

~N o g b~ W N P

FF Hope Floats

Hes No Secret

Aint | Awilly

KM THE BEST BRANDY
Suddenly So Cool

Its All Too Good

Rios Marecedes

97. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

SARA ANN FRANSEN
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
TAMRA L SISK

Tammy Dewey

RONALD & MAGGIE
Deborah A Deblaey
RUTH E ROBINSON
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
ANNE DEMIRJIAN
TAMRA L SISK
Edward Dewey
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Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

150
374
942
454
417
362
152
378
347

© 00 N o g~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz
SLJ IM STUBBORNJUICE
Mighty Super Star

Jod Lil Rowdy Cat
Mister Boomtastic
Dream Of Skysblueboy
Hesa Supernatural
Mega Peppy Jac

Mf Playgun Goldfinger

98. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

TOMMY SHEETS
JENNIFER A BURTON
LINDA BERG

AMY B MARX
Britney A Reinebach
BROCK | REINEBACH
AMY B MARX
BROCK | REINEBACH
BROCK | REINEBACH

Rider's Name

Sandra S Finlinson
DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
LINDA BERG

Glenn Davis

Britney Reinebach
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
DEBRA A KLUZ

Mary Alice Addis
Michelle Wright

Owner's Name

150
436
335

50
378

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz
Jaggermister

Rawhide Reebok

Run For My Gun
Mega Peppy Jac

Horse's Name

99.

Sandra S Finlinson
JoAnn DVM Johnson
Lara Simmons

Beth Ann Milliner
Mary Alice Addis

AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 10

Rider's Name

Sandra S Finlinson
JoAnn DVM Johnson
Lara Simmons

Beth Ann Milliner
Mary Alice Addis

Owner's Name

327
473
417
378
362
436

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Gunners Arsenal

Itty Bitty Whiz

Mister Boomtastic
Mega Peppy Jac
Dream Of Skysblueboy

Jaggermister

Horse's Name

JENNIFER A BURTON
JENNIFER A BURTON
Britney A Reinebach
BROCK | REINEBACH
BROCK | REINEBACH
BROCK | REINEBACH

101. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Laura Daniels

Laura L Miller

Britney Reinebach

Mary Alice Addis
LAURA TE GROTENHUIS
JoAnn DVM Johnson

Owner's Name

1 473
2 417
3 436

Money PlaceBack#

Itty Bitty Whiz
Mister Boomtastic

Jaggermister

Laura L Miller
Britney A Reinebach
JoAnn DVM Johnson

Laura L Miller
Britney Reinebach
JoAnn DVM Johnson

102. NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 100

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock

Horse's Name

104. NAQHA 75: LeadLine - Shown: 1

Elden Fredenburg

Rider's Name

Elden Fredenburg

Owner's Name

1 488

Money PlaceBack#

FEEL NHOTT

105. NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Clara Proefrock

Rider's Name

Rachel Rinke

Owner's Name

1 100
2 300
3 306

Money PlaceBack#

MWS Flashed N Chock
IMA TUFF BARPASSER
KRYMSUM CUTE

Horse's Name

Elden Fredenburg

Emma Pezan

BROCKELYN ANDERSON
107. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Elden Fredenburg
Stacey Stinson

BROCKELYN ANDERSON

Owner's Name

1 942
2 152
3 417

Mighty Super Star
Hesa Supernatural

Mister Boomtastic

LINDA BERG
DEBRA A KLUZ
Britney A Reinebach

LINDA BERG
DEBRA A KLUZ

Britney Reinebach



Show #B0555 (KRISTY L STARNES): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

4 423 Tennessee Whiskee LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK
5 150 Wimpy Stepslikeawhiz Sandra S Finlinson Sandra S Finlinson
6 379 Tuf Nite In Reno Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
7 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner
8 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
108. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin Maxwell T Kern CORBETT RYAN
2 304 Dontsassthismachine CORBETT Michael Welsh CORBETT RYAN
109. AQHA 640100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (independent) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
3 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
110. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
111. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 6958 LAID BACK AND LAZY LAURIE D ADAMS LAURIE D ADAMS
2 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
3 325 Justlopenontherange Amy Engle Amy Engle
4 376 Rr Rufle My Feathers Katherine Stewart Katherine Stewart
5 1288 FF Cowboys Chute Emily Fry-Schutt Emily Fry-Schutt
6 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
112. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
2 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke
3 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
4 1500 A Kiss Of Fame Briana Bachman Maria Lemenager
113. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 488 FEELNHOTT Alexis Daugird Rachel Rinke
114. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 478 Big League Asset Mandy Tichawa Mandy Tichawa
115. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 268 It Onlytakes Aminute Lili G Drinkall Jennifer Drinkall
116. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle
2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
3 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

117. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6



Show #B0555 (KRISTY L STARNES): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

195
338
334
367
325
360

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Blazinhot Invitation
Yes Ima Battman

Km Shaken Not Stired
Ok Im Lazy
Justlopenontherange

Id B Jealous Too

CODY SHERER
Pamela M Jones
Lara Simmons
Carolyn Glastris
Amy Engle

Jessica Stremich

CODY SHERER
Pamela Jones
Lara Simmons
Carolyn Glastris
Amy Engle

Jessica Stemich

118. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 344
2 309
3 385
4 325

Money PlaceBack#

Chocolateontherange
Willys Good Invite
Certainly Potential

Justlopenontherange

Carly Keshner
Alexis Daugird
Grace Spear

Elise Engle

Carly Keshner

LINDA GONZAGOWSKI
KELLY MCWHINNEY
Amy Engle

119. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 367
2 325
3 376

Money PlaceBack#

Ok Im Lazy
Justlopenontherange
Rr Rufle My Feathers

Carolyn Glastris
Amy Engle

Katherine Stewart

Carolyn Glastris
Amy Engle

Katherine Stewart

120. AQHA 652100: ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation (independent) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 316
2 448

Money PlaceBack#

Lazy Lovin

Walk Away Hocus

EVAN ZALOUDEK
Kelsey Weick

CORBETT RYAN

Partners For Progress

123. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 9598 Flat Out Cheating KELLY MACIEJEWSKI KELLY MACIEJEWSKI
183. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 695 CHEXOUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN
2 301 Happy Tales To You BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN
3 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
4 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
5 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
6 318 SEVENTIES HOTROD KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
7 1302 Reservations Required SAMANTHA JO WOLF SAMANTHA JO WOLF
8 325 Justlopenontherange Elise Engle Amy Engle

Money PlaceBack#

202. AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 320
2 368
3 411
4 373
5 348
6 2306

Money PlaceBack#

SURELY SHEZA HOTTIE
Sadies Got Credit

CANDY CODED RED

Bmgq Invest In Dreams

JH CARIBBEAN COWBOY
Chance Worth Taking

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Jessica Pinisetti

Raigen Furness

ANTHONY M GREVENGOED

Carla D Ellis

DANIELLE BEAUCHAMP
MICHELLE GREVENGOED
Big Star Stables

Raigen Furness
ANTHONY GREVENGOED

Carla Ellis

218. AQHA 277003: L2 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 355

Mega Lazy

Jennifer Withers

Jennifer Withers



Show #B0555 (KRISTY L STARNES): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

2 151
3 254
4 604
5 942

Money PlaceBack#

KM THE BEST BRANDY
THE GETAWAY CAR
Its All Too Good

Mighty Super Star

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
TAMRA L SISK

LINDA BERG

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
TAMRA L SISK

LINDA BERG

223. AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

365
151
254
407
942
152

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Never Sudden

KM THE BEST BRANDY
THE GETAWAY CAR
LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL
Mighty Super Star

Hesa Supernatural

NYA KEARNS

ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
SHANNON M VROEGH
LINDA BERG

DEBRA A KLUZ

BRAD W KEARNS
ANNE ZINDARS PATE
REBECCA J VOLKERT
JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
LINDA BERG

DEBRA A KLUZ

256. AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 344
2 318
3 1302

Money PlaceBack#

Chocolateontherange
SEVENTIES HOTROD

Reservations Required

Carly Keshner

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

SAMANTHA JO WOLF

Carly Keshner
KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
SAMANTHA JO WOLF

261. AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

318
1479
344
600

A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

SEVENTIES HOTROD
Its Chips Fault
Chocolateontherange

Soo Sophisticated

275. AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT

Allison Slaughter
Carly Keshner

Nichole L Pezan

Rider's Name

KAYDEE LYNN BENNETT
Diane Denny
Carly Keshner

Nichole L Pezan

Owner's Name

1 1100
2 200
3 616
4 138
5 600
6 80

Money PlaceBack#

Good Evanescence
Sudenlysophisticated
Lazy Lookin Lady
Gotta Knapp For That
Soo Sophisticated

Hes No Secret

CJUSTIN HESTER
TOMMY SHEETS

MORGAN M BRICKHAM

JENNIFER A BURTON
CJUSTIN HESTER
AMY B MARX

Lyla Bellar

Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg

BRICKHAM QUARTER
CATHERINE M FINGER
Nichole L Pezan

Deborah A Deblaey

282. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

340
342
407
455
337
355

o O A~ W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Best Az Yet

The Firemann

LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL
She Isa Crowd Pleaser
Km Certainly Best

Mega Lazy

Karen Hornick

DOUG R RATH
SHANNON M VROEGH
Ty Hornick

BROCK | REINEBACH
COLTON E SMITH

Annette Snowden

Tom Mechenbier
JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
Matt Main

ASHLEY FAWNS

Jennifer Withers

288. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 1100
2 485
3 201

DQ 336

Good Evanescence
Kiss Me In A Hotrod
Nodoubtimalooker

SWEET LIL COWBOY

CJUSTIN HESTER
SHANNON M VROEGH
COLTON E SMITH
DREW DEBUHR

301. NAQHA 125: RANCH RAIL - Shown: 7

Lyla Bellar
Craig Petermier
Brittanie Norman

Susan Janssen



Show #B0555 (KRISTY L STARNES): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 417 Mister Boomtastic Britney A Reinebach Britney Reinebach
2 436 Jaggermister JoAnn DVM Johnson JoAnn DVM Johnson
3 454 Jgd Lil Rowdy Cat AMY B MARX Glenn Davis
4 335 Rawhide Reebok Lara Simmons Lara Simmons
5 152 Hesa Supernatural DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ
6 942 Mighty Super Star LINDA BERG LINDA BERG
7 50 Run For My Gun Beth Ann Milliner Beth Ann Milliner
850. NSBA 9201: RWD WP WALK TROT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
0 314 Cuiton All Deckedout EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress
0 316 Lazy Lovin GARRET MITCHEL TREFZ CORBETT RYAN
853. NSBA 9205: RWD HUS WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 316 LazyLovin EVAN ZALOUDEK CORBETT RYAN
2 448 Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick Partners For Progress
861. NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
0 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
0 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
881. NSBA 9071: NOV YA WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
882. NSBA 9037: DA - JR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 340 BestAz Yet Karen Hornick Annette Snowden
2 407 LOOKING PRESIDENTIAL SHANNON M VROEGH JOSEPHRUTH POTTNER
3 455 She Isa Crowd Pleaser Ty Hornick Matt Main
4 800 Im Really Classie C JUSTINHESTER ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
885. NSBA 9072: NOV AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 4
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 499 A Slow Martini Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
2 195 Blazinhot Invitation CODY SHERER CODY SHERER
3 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss
886. NSBA 9036: DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 499 A Slow Martini Jaida Elizabeth Lauren Jaida Elizabeth Lauren
887. NSBA 9050: DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 494 Vs Covergirl TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE & TANYA RELANDER
2 419 Ladies Luv Outlaws Heidi Palmer Heidi Palmer
3 425 A Midnight Intuition Joni L Gainey Joni Gainey
4 354 She Invest In Signs Lisa Scott-Reiss Lisa Scott-Reiss

888. NSBA 9033: DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1



Show #B0555 (KRISTY L STARNES): IQHA/GV March Spring Shows (03/18/2019-03/19/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 485 Kiss Me In A Hotrod SHANNON M VROEGH Craig Petermier
889. NSBA 9070: WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 100 MWS Flashed N Chock Elden Fredenburg Elden Fredenburg
2 306 KRYMSUM CUTE BROCKELYN ANDERSON BROCKELYN ANDERSON
3 300 IMA TUFFBARPASSER Emma Pezan Stacey Stinson
890. NSBA 9078: Nov YA Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
2 385 Certainly Potential Grace Spear KELLY MCWHINNEY
891. NSBA 9081: YA Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 600 Soo Sophisticated Nichole L Pezan Nichole L Pezan
892. NSBA 9082: YA Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 434 Justa Hint Of Magic Madison Spak Madison Spak
2 200 Sudenlysophisticated Caroline Fredenburg Tyler Or Natalie Fredenburg
3 1100 Good Evanescence Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar
893. NSBA 9079: Nov AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 355 Megalazy Jennifer Withers Jennifer Withers
894. NSBA 9083: AM Horsemanship - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 373 Bmq Invest In Dreams Raigen Furness Raigen Furness
895. NSBA 9084: AM Sel Horsemanship - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 Aintl Awilly RUTH E ROBINSON RUTH E ROBINSON

2 211 Rios Marecedes Tammy Dewey Edward Dewey



